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FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

4142 10:30 MALUT UNITED PERSIS SOLO2.07 2.88 3.46 1.27 1.36 1.65 1.44 2.34 2.72 1.33 1.60 2.02 1.20 3.45 1.75 1.82 - - - - 3.09 4.80 29.00 4.60 14.00 14.00 5.10 6.90 41.00

4161 10:30 MADURA UNITED AREMA FC2.38 3.08 2.67 1.41 1.33 1.50 1.70 1.88 3.04 1.26 1.74 1.83 1.26 3.04 1.65 1.95 - - - - 3.67 5.40 26.00 4.90 14.00 13.00 4.00 6.00 31.00

13523 10:45 MALKI SC UMPHYRNAI SC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1779 11:00 CHONBURI FC U23 PATTAYA UNITED U231.66 4.00 3.74 1.24 1.22 2.02 - - - - 2.37 1.43 1.56 2.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11487 11:30 INDIAN AIR FORCE ROYAL RANGERS FC12.67 9.98 1.06 7.70 1.03 1.02 - - - - - - 2.61 1.36 1.71 1.87 - - - - 34.00 41.00 126.0 19.00 36.00 34.00 1.33 4.80 21.00

4162 12:00 JEONNAM DRAGONS BUSAN I PARK3.00 3.03 2.19 1.58 1.33 1.33 2.10 1.55 3.23 1.23 1.81 1.76 1.30 2.86 1.58 2.05 - - - - 4.40 6.40 31.00 5.10 13.00 13.00 3.27 5.30 26.00

4348 12:00 AS TRENCIN U19 FC VSS KOSICE U191.46 4.56 4.61 1.17 1.18 2.41 - - - - - - 1.79 1.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11215 12:00 FC KARA-BALTA OSHMU-ALDIER2.48 3.18 2.48 1.46 1.31 1.46 1.79 1.79 3.04 1.26 1.74 1.83 1.27 3.00 1.66 1.94 - - - - 3.89 5.60 29.00 4.90 13.00 13.00 3.89 5.60 29.00

11665 12:00 NIB BODITI KETEMA2.62 2.80 2.62 1.42 1.38 1.42 1.79 1.79 2.48 1.39 1.49 2.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11667 12:00 NEKEMT KETEMA INJIBARA KETEMA1.79 3.22 3.99 1.22 1.30 1.86 - - - - 1.67 1.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11465 13:50 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMA.. OHOD MADINAH U19- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4123 14:00 BOCA JUNIOR..(WOM) CA RIVER PLATE (ARG)1.31 4.37 7.92 1.08 1.18 3.02 - - - - 1.90 1.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4143 14:00 SEMEN PADANG FC PSM MAKASSAR4.68 3.30 1.66 2.03 1.29 1.17 3.23 1.23 2.69 1.34 1.58 2.05 1.20 3.52 1.96 1.64 - - - - 7.50 9.20 56.00 4.75 17.00 15.00 2.47 4.20 29.00

4415 14:00 ZFK AS JUNAJ..(WOM) ZFK KAMENICA SASA9.10 6.75 1.16 4.40 1.08 1.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11664 14:00 DEBRE BIRHAN KETE.. AMBO KETEMA1.99 2.97 3.56 1.26 1.34 1.70 1.41 2.42 - - 1.54 2.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11666 14:00 NEGELLE ARSI ADDIS ABABA UNIVE..1.44 3.48 7.38 1.09 1.26 2.49 - - - - 1.74 1.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4131 14:30 PENANG FA KUCHING FA2.54 3.34 2.34 1.51 1.29 1.45 1.85 1.72 - - 2.17 1.52 1.47 2.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11456 14:30 AL NASR CAIRO NEJMET SINAI FC1.41 3.63 7.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11457 14:30 EL SHAMS CLUB PORT FOUAD SC2.97 2.97 2.23 1.56 1.34 1.34 2.06 1.57 2.34 1.44 1.44 2.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11458 14:30 6TH OF OCTOBER SC AL OBOUR3.99 3.22 1.79 1.86 1.30 1.22 - - - - 1.54 2.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11459 14:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY .. ALO EGYPT1.56 3.49 5.17 1.15 1.26 2.18 - - 2.46 1.40 1.49 2.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11461 14:30 AL MOSTAQBAL GANUB SAYNA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11462 14:30 AL MAREKH EASTERN COMPANY ..2.97 2.97 2.23 1.56 1.34 1.34 2.06 1.57 2.34 1.44 1.44 2.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11662 14:40 EMIRATES CLUB RAK GULF UNITED FC U211.40 4.96 4.96 1.15 1.15 2.62 - - - - - - 2.15 1.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11838 UAEGL 14:40 AL BATAEH KHOR FAKKAN CLUB2.45 3.49 2.35 1.51 1.27 1.47 1.82 1.75 - - 2.42 1.41 1.58 2.05 1.37 2.57 - - - - 3.65 6.20 23.00 6.30 13.00 13.00 3.52 5.90 21.00

10284 14:45 AL NASR SC AL WASL2.88 4.48 1.82 1.83 1.19 1.36 2.28 1.47 - - - - 1.71 1.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11654 14:45 AL AIN FC U21 HATTA U211.30 5.50 5.98 1.11 1.13 3.06 - - - - - - 2.22 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11660 14:45 AL SHARJAH SC U21 SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB9.59 6.44 1.16 4.33 1.09 1.05 - - - - - - 2.22 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11663 14:50 AL JAZEERA AL ARABI UMM AL Q..1.57 4.29 4.00 - - - - - - - - - 1.71 1.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13388 14:55 AL DHAFRA U21 AL FUJAIRAH U211.40 4.55 5.32 1.14 1.17 2.61 - - - - - - 1.74 1.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13183 15:00 PAKHTAKOR FK FC AGMK2.02 3.37 3.05 1.33 1.28 1.68 1.49 2.22 3.17 1.24 1.79 1.79 1.29 2.90 1.68 1.90 - - - - 3.07 4.80 23.00 5.10 14.00 13.00 5.00 6.90 34.00

4424 15:30 ZFK ISTATOV ZFK TOP GOL1.30 5.98 5.50 1.13 1.11 3.06 - - - - - - 2.12 1.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4596 16:00 AS PORT GARDE COTES1.74 3.22 4.29 1.20 1.30 1.92 - - - - 1.71 1.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4066 17:00 FC ARGES FC VOLUNTARI2.34 2.90 2.88 1.36 1.36 1.52 1.63 1.97 2.54 1.38 1.53 2.15 1.17 3.79 1.84 1.73 - - - - 3.80 5.00 34.00 4.00 14.00 14.00 4.70 5.80 36.00

4191 17:00 CLUBE DE ALB..(WOM) RP FC (WOM)29.96 7.32 1.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12653 UAEGL 17:30 AL UROOBA UAE AL AIN FC8.00 5.31 1.24 3.47 1.13 1.07 - - - - 2.77 1.32 1.76 1.81 1.57 2.06 - - - - 12.00 15.00 56.00 8.90 19.00 19.00 1.76 4.40 17.00

4449 18:00 CLUB NECAXA U19 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA ..2.86 3.58 2.04 1.66 1.26 1.37 2.12 1.54 - - 1.96 1.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4451 18:00 FC JUAREZ U23 CRUZ AZUL U233.38 2.86 2.11 1.63 1.37 1.28 2.28 1.47 2.61 1.36 1.56 2.08 - - 1.80 1.77 - - - - 5.20 6.80 41.00 4.40 15.00 14.00 3.13 4.80 31.00

4452 18:00 AL HIDD ETEHAD ALREEF1.09 8.04 12.27 1.03 1.06 6.00 - - - - 2.77 1.32 1.76 1.81 2.15 1.53 - - - - 1.46 3.98 25.00 12.00 31.00 34.00 31.00 34.00 151.0

4453 18:00 BOURI AL BUDAIYA5.53 3.72 1.49 2.34 1.24 1.13 - - 3.00 1.27 1.71 1.86 1.25 3.09 1.94 1.66 - - - - 9.80 11.00 61.00 5.40 19.00 17.00 2.14 4.10 26.00

4454 18:00 ISA TOWN BUSAITEEN3.40 3.60 1.82 1.84 1.25 1.28 2.48 1.39 2.77 1.32 1.63 1.97 1.21 3.37 1.90 1.68 - - - - 6.20 7.90 46.00 4.75 15.00 15.00 2.77 4.40 26.00
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FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

4593 18:00 SDC GROUP CF GENDARMERIE NA..2.97 2.78 2.36 1.51 1.39 1.34 2.00 1.61 - - 1.54 2.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11292 18:45 OSLO FA ASC DIARAF- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4340 19:30 LUNDS BK OSTERSUNDS FK2.91 3.14 2.19 1.58 1.32 1.36 2.05 1.58 3.09 1.25 1.79 1.79 1.29 2.90 1.62 1.99 - - - - 4.40 6.30 29.00 5.10 14.00 13.00 3.29 5.30 26.00

11455 19:30 FK JILOVE (WOM) FK DUKLA PR..(WOM)13.84 9.25 1.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4029 19:45 HAMMARBY IF MANCHESTER CITY ..9.58 5.48 1.20 3.95 1.12 1.05 - - - - 2.77 1.32 1.76 1.81 1.74 1.83 - - - - 17.00 23.00 86.00 10.00 23.00 23.00 1.58 4.30 19.00

4030 19:45 VALERENGA (WOM) BAYERN MUN..(WOM)10.31 7.23 1.13 5.20 1.07 1.04 - - - - 2.54 1.38 1.65 1.95 2.03 1.59 - - - - 23.00 26.00 111.0 10.00 26.00 26.00 1.52 4.20 23.00

4339 20:00 FC STOCKHOLM INTE.. GIF SUNDSVALL1.98 3.06 3.47 1.27 1.33 1.71 1.42 2.40 3.04 1.26 1.74 1.83 1.27 3.00 1.66 1.94 - - - - 2.91 4.90 26.00 5.00 13.00 14.00 5.20 7.10 34.00

10438 20:00 LANDSKRONA BOIS IFK VARNAMO3.40 2.98 2.04 1.68 1.34 1.27 2.32 1.45 2.58 1.37 1.55 2.11 1.18 3.66 1.84 1.73 - - - - 5.70 7.40 46.00 4.75 17.00 15.00 3.30 5.10 36.00

12520 ROM 20:00 FC BOTOSANI FOTBAL CLUB FCSB5.17 3.44 1.57 2.21 1.27 1.13 3.52 1.20 2.95 1.28 1.71 1.86 1.25 3.09 1.85 1.72 - - - - 8.20 10.00 51.00 5.30 17.00 15.00 2.33 4.10 23.00

4083 20:30 FLORESTA EC CE FERROVIARIO ATLETI..2.17 2.92 3.17 1.31 1.36 1.61 1.52 2.17 2.69 1.34 1.58 2.05 - - 1.78 1.80 - - - - 3.23 5.00 29.00 4.50 14.00 14.00 4.90 6.50 36.00

4095 20:30 PAGUE MENOS CE CAUCAIA2.15 3.10 3.00 1.34 1.32 1.60 1.54 2.12 2.77 1.32 1.62 1.99 - - 1.78 1.80 - - - - 3.45 5.00 29.00 4.50 14.00 14.00 4.60 6.30 36.00

1059 URU A 21:00 CLUB NACIONAL MO.. MIRAMAR MISIONES ..1.43 3.88 6.09 1.12 1.22 2.51 - - - - 1.79 1.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4069 ALG1 21:00 CS CONSTANTINE USM ALGER2.08 2.72 3.68 1.24 1.40 1.64 1.42 2.40 2.19 1.51 1.39 2.51 1.11 4.53 2.05 1.58 - - - - 3.27 4.60 34.00 3.89 15.00 15.00 5.60 6.80 46.00

11291 CLF 21:00 SHAMROCK ROVERS HJK HELSINKI1.67 3.47 4.30 1.18 1.27 2.04 1.26 3.04 3.30 1.22 1.84 1.73 1.32 2.77 1.71 1.87 - - - - 2.41 4.33 23.00 5.50 15.00 15.00 7.00 9.10 46.00

11451 21:30 MACCABI NEVE SHAA.. IHUD BNEI BAQA1.53 4.38 4.19 1.20 1.19 2.24 1.24 3.17 - - 3.30 1.22 2.03 1.59 1.30 2.86 - - - - 2.09 4.80 15.00 8.60 14.00 15.00 6.90 11.00 29.00

4172 ITA3B 21:45 DELFINO PESCARA 19.. MILAN FUTURO1.49 3.60 5.82 1.13 1.25 2.33 - - 2.95 1.28 1.70 1.88 1.24 3.17 1.95 1.65 - - - - 2.16 4.00 26.00 5.30 17.00 19.00 9.70 11.00 61.00

3563 ARG 22:00 BARRACAS CENTRAL CA BELGRANO3.21 2.93 2.14 1.61 1.35 1.31 2.20 1.50 2.26 1.48 1.41 2.43 1.13 4.30 2.07 1.57 - - - - 6.20 7.60 56.00 4.30 17.00 17.00 3.31 4.90 41.00

4026 22:00 FSK SIMACEK ..(WOM) BARCELONA (WOM)29.20 10.67 1.01 - - - - - - - - - 3.45 1.20 4.70 1.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4028 22:00 ARSENAL (WOM) JUVENTUS (WOM)1.13 7.00 10.53 1.04 1.08 4.90 - - - - 3.00 1.27 1.87 1.71 1.80 1.78 - - - - 1.51 4.40 19.00 12.00 25.00 25.00 19.00 26.00 101.0

4092 SPC 22:00 JOVE ESPANOL SAN .. REAL SOCIEDAD13.20 9.45 1.07 7.50 1.03 1.02 - - - - 2.37 1.43 1.57 2.06 2.72 1.33 - - - - 41.00 36.00 226.0 11.00 41.00 34.00 1.44 3.88 34.00

4117 22:00 CA GENERAL LAMAD.. CENTRO ESPANOL1.62 3.99 3.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4251 22:00 RACING CLUB CA INDEPENDIENTE1.36 3.97 7.42 1.08 1.21 2.76 - - - - 1.87 1.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4743 JAM 22:00 DUNBEHOLDEN FC TIVOLI GARDENS FC2.11 3.15 3.04 1.33 1.32 1.62 1.53 2.15 2.57 1.37 1.54 2.12 - - 1.87 1.71 - - - - 3.36 4.75 29.00 4.40 14.00 14.00 5.00 6.50 41.00

13510 22:00 CSD FLANDRIA (RESE.. CLUB SPORTIVO ITAL..1.27 4.43 9.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13511 22:00 CANUELAS FC (RESER.. VILLA DALMINE CAM..2.24 3.23 2.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13512 22:00 ARGENTINO DE MERL.. CA VILLA SAN CARLOS1.60 3.51 4.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13517 22:00 SACACHISPAS FC (RE.. COMUNICACIONES B..2.04 3.28 3.08 1.32 1.29 1.65 1.50 2.21 - - 2.02 1.60 1.40 2.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14160 22:59 ALWAYS READY ROYAL PARI SION FC1.21 4.76 12.28 1.04 1.15 3.75 - - - - 2.19 1.51 1.48 2.26 1.99 1.62 - - - - 1.64 3.94 21.00 8.50 25.00 23.00 17.00 23.00 111.0

5448 00:00 SPORTIVO TRINIDEN.. CLUB CERRO PORTEN..3.91 2.98 1.89 1.77 1.34 1.21 2.65 1.35 2.77 1.32 1.62 1.99 1.21 3.37 1.79 1.79 - - - - 6.20 7.70 41.00 4.70 15.00 14.00 2.74 4.50 29.00

3552 ARG 00:15 CA INDEPENDIENTE A.. GIMNASIA Y ESGRIM..1.94 2.67 4.33 1.20 1.40 1.73 1.32 2.76 1.85 1.72 1.25 3.13 1.06 5.66 2.61 1.36 - - - - 3.21 4.60 51.00 3.41 21.00 19.00 7.70 9.40 111.0

3555 ARG 00:15 CA TALLERES DE COR.. CA SARMIENTO1.46 3.54 6.65 1.10 1.25 2.43 1.13 4.30 2.48 1.39 1.50 2.20 1.16 3.84 2.35 1.44 - - - - 2.27 3.99 36.00 5.10 21.00 23.00 12.00 13.00 101.0

4171 01:00 CR VASCO DA GAMA SC INTERNACIONAL3.47 3.05 1.98 1.70 1.33 1.26 2.40 1.42 2.65 1.35 1.58 2.06 1.20 3.53 1.84 1.73 - - - - 6.00 7.90 51.00 4.80 17.00 17.00 3.13 5.00 34.00

11190 01:00 RANCHO SANTANA FC DIRIANGEN FC6.98 4.47 1.33 2.90 1.17 1.09 - - - - 2.29 1.46 1.53 2.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14186 01:00 CD REAL TOMAYAPO CLUB BOLIVAR3.92 3.62 1.70 1.98 1.25 1.22 2.86 1.30 3.23 1.23 1.83 1.74 1.31 2.81 1.72 1.85 - - - - 6.30 8.20 41.00 5.30 15.00 14.00 2.63 4.33 23.00

4296 01:30 ONCE CALDAS DEPORTES TOLIMA2.53 2.71 2.81 1.38 1.40 1.45 1.70 1.88 2.32 1.45 1.44 2.34 - - 1.92 1.67 - - - - 3.99 5.20 36.00 3.99 15.00 15.00 4.40 5.60 36.00

14216 02:00 CLUB THE STRONGEST JORGE WILSTERMANN1.44 3.98 5.71 1.13 1.21 2.48 - - 3.17 1.24 1.79 1.79 1.29 2.90 1.95 1.65 - - - - 2.05 3.92 25.00 5.80 17.00 19.00 11.00 12.00 67.00

3564 ARG 02:30 INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. CA RIVER PLATE BA7.07 3.55 1.44 2.58 1.25 1.09 4.59 1.11 2.45 1.40 1.48 2.24 1.16 3.93 2.40 1.42 - - - - 13.00 14.00 111.0 5.10 23.00 21.00 2.22 3.96 36.00

4001 03:05 CHIVAS GUADALAJA.. CLUB ATLAS DE GUA..1.76 3.19 4.20 1.19 1.30 1.92 1.29 2.90 2.57 1.37 1.53 2.13 1.18 3.70 1.97 1.63 - - - - 2.66 4.33 29.00 4.50 15.00 15.00 6.80 8.30 51.00

4295 03:30 ATLETICO JUNIOR BA.. AMERICA DE CALI1.85 3.14 3.81 1.22 1.31 1.82 1.35 2.65 2.57 1.37 1.54 2.12 1.18 3.70 1.94 1.66 - - - - 2.83 4.33 29.00 4.50 15.00 15.00 6.40 7.50 46.00

4002 05:00 CLUB TIJUANA CLUB AMERICA2.80 3.37 2.14 1.61 1.28 1.37 2.05 1.58 3.45 1.20 1.90 1.68 1.35 2.65 1.56 2.08 - - - - 4.40 6.50 29.00 5.50 13.00 13.00 3.21 5.30 23.00

4265 05:30 NAGALAND MEGHALAYA2.82 3.92 1.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

4142 10:30 2.70 MALUT UNITED 2.03 PERSIS SOLO 3.88 - - 2.46 1.40 1.30 2.86 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 3.86 11.00 21.00 2.59 7.70 81.00 5.00 19.00 29.00

4161 10:30 3.00 MADURA UNITED 2.13 AREMA FC 3.14 - - 2.65 1.35 1.36 2.61 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 4.33 12.00 21.00 2.80 7.10 61.00 4.40 14.00 21.00

13523 10:45 - MALKI SC - UMPHYRNAI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1779 11:00 - CHONBURI FC U23 - PATTAYA UNITED U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11487 11:30 13.21 INDIAN AIR FORCE 4.16 ROYAL RANGERS FC 1.24 - - - - 2.22 1.49 1.39 2.48 3.45 1.20 - - - 15.00 81.00 51.00 6.00 9.80 56.00 3.69 4.20 11.00

4162 12:00 3.34 JEONNAM DRAGONS 2.20 BUSAN I PARK 2.73 - - 2.72 1.33 1.39 2.51 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 4.90 15.00 23.00 2.87 7.20 61.00 4.00 10.00 19.00

4348 12:00 - AS TRENCIN U19 - FC VSS KOSICE U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11215 12:00 3.13 FC KARA-BALTA 2.08 OSHMU-ALDIER 3.13 - - 2.57 1.37 1.34 2.69 - - 4.00 1.15 - - - 4.40 13.00 23.00 2.70 7.30 67.00 4.40 13.00 23.00

11665 12:00 - NIB - BODITI KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11667 12:00 - NEKEMT KETEMA - INJIBARA KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11465 13:50 - AL ETTIFAQ DAMMA.. - OHOD MADINAH U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4123 14:00 - BOCA JUNIO..(WOM) - CA RIVER PLAT..(ARG) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4143 14:00 5.29 SEMEN PADANG FC 2.06 PSM MAKASSAR 2.25 - - 2.46 1.40 1.30 2.86 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 6.30 31.00 41.00 2.51 8.40 96.00 3.36 8.20 21.00

4415 14:00 - ZFK AS JUNA..(WOM) - ZFK KAMENICA SASA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11664 14:00 - DEBRE BIRHAN KETE.. - AMBO KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11666 14:00 - NEGELLE ARSI - ADDIS ABABA UNIV.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4131 14:30 - PENANG FA - KUCHING FA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11456 14:30 - AL NASR CAIRO - NEJMET SINAI FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11457 14:30 - EL SHAMS CLUB - PORT FOUAD SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11458 14:30 - 6TH OF OCTOBER SC - AL OBOUR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11459 14:30 - EL ENTAG EL HARBY .. - ALO EGYPT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11461 14:30 - AL MOSTAQBAL - GANUB SAYNA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11462 14:30 - AL MAREKH - EASTERN COMPANY .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11662 14:40 - EMIRATES CLUB RAK - GULF UNITED FC U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11838 UAEGL 14:40 2.86 AL BATAEH 2.43 KHOR FAKKAN CLUB 2.80 - - - - 1.60 2.02 - - 2.95 1.28 - - - 4.70 12.00 15.00 3.61 5.90 34.00 4.70 11.00 15.00

10284 14:45 - AL NASR SC - AL WASL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11654 14:45 - AL AIN FC U21 - HATTA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11660 14:45 - AL SHARJAH SC U21 - SHABAB AL AHLI CL.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11663 14:50 - AL JAZEERA - AL ARABI UMM AL Q.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13388 14:55 - AL DHAFRA U21 - AL FUJAIRAH U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13183 15:00 2.62 PAKHTAKOR FK 2.13 FC AGMK 3.70 - - 2.65 1.35 1.36 2.61 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.93 10.00 19.00 2.80 7.30 67.00 5.00 17.00 25.00

4424 15:30 - ZFK ISTATOV - ZFK TOP GOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4596 16:00 - AS PORT - GARDE COTES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4066 17:00 3.16 FC ARGES 1.87 FC VOLUNTARI 3.71 - - 2.40 1.42 1.28 2.95 1.05 6.03 3.79 1.17 - - - 4.15 17.00 23.00 2.52 6.00 67.00 4.57 23.00 26.00

4191 17:00 - CLUBE DE AL..(WOM) - RP FC (WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12653 UAEGL 17:30 6.28 AL UROOBA UAE 2.85 AL AIN FC 1.64 - - - - 1.73 1.84 - - 3.37 1.21 - - - 8.20 36.00 29.00 4.15 7.70 51.00 3.55 5.30 12.00

4449 18:00 - CLUB NECAXA U19 - DEPORTIVO TOLUCA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4451 18:00 4.00 FC JUAREZ U23 2.01 CRUZ AZUL U23 2.68 - - 2.40 1.42 - - - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.10 19.00 31.00 2.52 8.00 86.00 3.79 11.00 23.00

4452 18:00 1.38 AL HIDD 3.17 ETEHAD ALREEF 12.88 - - - - 1.68 1.90 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.02 4.33 15.00 3.88 11.00 101.0 14.00 91.00 71.00

4453 18:00 6.40 BOURI 2.19 AL BUDAIYA 1.97 - - 2.61 1.36 1.36 2.61 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 7.50 36.00 46.00 2.75 8.80 96.00 3.15 6.80 19.00

4454 18:00 4.43 ISA TOWN 2.06 BUSAITEEN 2.45 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.81 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 5.60 23.00 31.00 2.62 7.90 81.00 3.59 9.40 21.00
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HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

4593 18:00 - SDC GROUP - CF GENDARMERIE N.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11292 18:45 - OSLO FA - ASC DIARAF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4340 19:30 3.32 LUNDS BK 2.18 OSTERSUNDS FK 2.78 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.57 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 4.90 14.00 23.00 2.85 7.30 61.00 4.00 11.00 19.00

11455 19:30 - FK JILOVE (WOM) - FK DUKLA PR..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4029 19:45 8.14 HAMMARBY IF 2.96 MANCHESTER CITY .. 1.52 - - - - 1.73 1.84 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 10.00 56.00 41.00 4.15 9.20 67.00 3.32 4.60 13.00

4030 19:45 10.11 VALERENGA (WOM) 2.99 BAYERN MU..(WOM) 1.46 - - - - 1.66 1.94 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 11.00 81.00 56.00 3.83 11.00 101.0 3.12 4.33 15.00

4339 20:00 2.51 FC STOCKHOLM INT.. 2.14 GIF SUNDSVALL 3.95 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.57 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.77 9.70 19.00 2.75 7.20 67.00 5.30 19.00 26.00

10438 20:00 3.93 LANDSKRONA BOIS 2.02 IFK VARNAMO 2.70 - - 2.37 1.43 1.28 2.95 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.10 19.00 31.00 2.42 8.00 91.00 3.79 11.00 23.00

12520 ROM 20:00 4.96 FC BOTOSANI 2.19 FOTBAL CLUB FCSB 2.17 - - 2.54 1.38 1.32 2.77 1.06 5.76 4.70 1.10 - - - 6.15 31.00 41.00 2.68 9.10 101.0 3.40 7.30 21.00

4083 20:30 2.73 FLORESTA EC CE 2.03 FERROVIARIO ATLET.. 3.84 - - 2.42 1.41 1.30 2.86 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 3.88 11.00 23.00 2.55 7.70 81.00 5.00 19.00 29.00

4095 20:30 2.90 PAGUE MENOS CE 2.01 CAUCAIA 3.61 - - 2.40 1.42 - - - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 4.00 12.00 23.00 2.52 7.70 81.00 4.70 17.00 26.00

1059 URU A 21:00 - CLUB NACIONAL MO.. - MIRAMAR MISIONE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4069 ALG1 21:00 2.89 CS CONSTANTINE 1.87 USM ALGER 4.21 - - 2.15 1.53 1.20 3.45 1.03 6.72 5.07 1.08 - - - 3.83 12.00 29.00 2.25 9.00 126.0 5.10 23.00 41.00

11291 CLF 21:00 2.19 SHAMROCK ROVERS 2.23 HJK HELSINKI 4.64 - - 2.77 1.32 1.40 2.46 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.47 7.80 17.00 2.95 7.50 67.00 6.20 25.00 29.00

11451 21:30 1.90 MACCABI NEVE SHA.. 2.82 IHUD BNEI BAQA 4.20 - - - - 1.88 1.70 - - 2.65 1.35 - - - 4.10 6.60 10.00 4.70 6.30 29.00 7.20 21.00 17.00

4172 ITA3B 21:45 2.01 DELFINO PESCARA 1.. 2.16 MILAN FUTURO 6.29 - - 2.57 1.37 1.34 2.69 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.15 6.90 19.00 2.70 8.80 101.0 7.40 36.00 46.00

3563 ARG 22:00 4.19 BARRACAS CENTRAL 1.90 CA BELGRANO 2.81 - - 2.15 1.53 1.21 3.37 1.03 6.72 5.07 1.08 - - - 5.35 21.00 41.00 2.18 9.40 126.0 3.83 11.00 29.00

4026 22:00 - FSK SIMACEK..(WOM) - BARCELONA (WOM) - - - - - 2.65 1.35 1.56 2.08 6.69 1.03 - - - 71.00 301.0 301.0 7.90 34.00 301.0 3.80 3.37 31.00

4028 22:00 1.46 ARSENAL (WOM) 3.14 JUVENTUS (WOM) 8.49 - - - - 1.80 1.78 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.36 4.33 13.00 4.33 10.00 71.00 11.00 61.00 41.00

4092 SPC 22:00 18.51 JOVE ESPANOL SAN .. 3.02 REAL SOCIEDAD 1.36 - - - - 1.56 2.08 - - 5.51 1.07 - - - 17.00 151.0 126.0 3.57 14.00 201.0 2.79 4.20 21.00

4117 22:00 - CA GENERAL LAMAD.. - CENTRO ESPANOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4251 22:00 - RACING CLUB - CA INDEPENDIENTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4743 JAM 22:00 2.83 DUNBEHOLDEN FC 1.98 TIVOLI GARDENS FC 3.82 - - 2.37 1.43 - - - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 3.91 12.00 23.00 2.50 7.90 91.00 4.90 19.00 29.00

13510 22:00 - CSD FLANDRIA (RES.. - CLUB SPORTIVO ITA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13511 22:00 - CANUELAS FC (RESE.. - VILLA DALMINE CA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13512 22:00 - ARGENTINO DE MER.. - CA VILLA SAN CARL.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13517 22:00 - SACACHISPAS FC (R.. - COMUNICACIONES .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14160 22:59 1.57 ALWAYS READY 2.72 ROYAL PARI SION FC 8.72 - - - - 1.53 2.15 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.08 4.70 17.00 3.32 11.00 111.0 9.60 71.00 56.00

5448 00:00 4.39 SPORTIVO TRINIDEN.. 2.08 CLUB CERRO PORTE.. 2.44 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.81 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.70 23.00 34.00 2.52 8.00 86.00 3.55 9.20 21.00

3552 ARG 00:15 2.77 CA INDEPENDIENTE .. 1.74 GIMNASIA Y ESGRIM.. 5.43 - - 2.06 1.57 1.19 3.59 1.02 7.07 4.87 1.09 - - - 3.65 14.00 34.00 2.15 7.70 126.0 5.80 51.00 51.00

3555 ARG 00:15 2.03 CA TALLERES DE CO.. 2.03 CA SARMIENTO 7.30 - - 2.34 1.44 1.26 3.04 1.05 6.07 5.11 1.08 - - - 3.15 7.40 23.00 2.45 9.70 141.0 7.10 51.00 61.00

4171 01:00 4.06 CR VASCO DA GAMA 2.04 SC INTERNACIONAL 2.60 - - 2.42 1.41 1.29 2.90 1.05 6.03 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.30 21.00 31.00 2.55 7.90 86.00 3.83 10.00 21.00

11190 01:00 - RANCHO SANTANA .. - DIRIANGEN FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14186 01:00 4.44 CD REAL TOMAYAPO 2.16 CLUB BOLIVAR 2.31 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.57 - - 4.00 1.15 - - - 5.70 21.00 29.00 2.85 7.50 67.00 3.59 8.60 17.00

4296 01:30 3.31 ONCE CALDAS 1.87 DEPORTES TOLIMA 3.53 - - 2.15 1.53 - - - - 4.87 1.09 - - - 4.20 15.00 31.00 2.18 8.70 126.0 4.50 17.00 34.00

14216 02:00 1.92 CLUB THE STRONGE.. 2.23 JORGE WILSTERMA.. 6.69 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.57 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.11 6.50 19.00 2.85 8.90 96.00 7.80 41.00 46.00

3564 ARG 02:30 6.65 INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. 2.09 CA RIVER PLATE BA 2.04 - - 2.29 1.46 1.25 3.09 1.04 6.35 5.31 1.07 - - - 7.30 56.00 71.00 2.33 11.00 176.0 3.10 7.00 26.00

4001 03:05 2.40 CHIVAS GUADALAJA.. 2.00 CLUB ATLAS DE GUA.. 4.91 - - 2.37 1.43 1.28 2.95 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.45 9.10 23.00 2.50 8.40 101.0 5.90 26.00 36.00

4295 03:30 2.51 ATLETICO JUNIOR B.. 1.99 AMERICA DE CALI 4.54 - - 2.32 1.45 1.26 3.04 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.53 9.80 23.00 2.44 8.60 111.0 5.70 25.00 36.00

4002 05:00 3.40 CLUB TIJUANA 2.24 CLUB AMERICA 2.63 - - 2.81 1.31 1.40 2.46 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 4.80 14.00 21.00 3.00 7.30 61.00 4.10 10.00 17.00

4265 05:30 - NAGALAND - MEGHALAYA - - - - - 1.74 1.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

4142 10:30 MALUT UNITED PERSIS SOLO 1.73 2.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.17 1.24 4.38 1.12

4161 10:30 MADURA UNITED AREMA FC 1.87 2.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 1.22 3.52 1.20

13523 10:45 MALKI SC UMPHYRNAI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1779 11:00 CHONBURI FC U23 PATTAYA UNITED U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11487 11:30 INDIAN AIR FORCE ROYAL RANGERS FC 4.26 1.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.76 1.06 1.28 2.95

4162 12:00 JEONNAM DRAGONS BUSAN I PARK 2.10 1.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.70 1.18 3.00 1.27

4348 12:00 AS TRENCIN U19 FC VSS KOSICE U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11215 12:00 FC KARA-BALTA OSHMU-ALDIER 1.94 1.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 1.20 3.45 1.20

11665 12:00 NIB BODITI KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11667 12:00 NEKEMT KETEMA INJIBARA KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11465 13:50 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMAM .. OHOD MADINAH U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4123 14:00 BOCA JUNIORS (WOM) CA RIVER PLATE (ARG) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4143 14:00 SEMEN PADANG FC PSM MAKASSAR 2.82 1.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.51 1.07 2.77 1.32

4415 14:00 ZFK AS JUNAJTE..(WOM) ZFK KAMENICA SASA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11664 14:00 DEBRE BIRHAN KETEM.. AMBO KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11666 14:00 NEGELLE ARSI ADDIS ABABA UNIVERS.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4131 14:30 PENANG FA KUCHING FA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11456 14:30 AL NASR CAIRO NEJMET SINAI FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11457 14:30 EL SHAMS CLUB PORT FOUAD SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11458 14:30 6TH OF OCTOBER SC AL OBOUR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11459 14:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY SC ALO EGYPT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11461 14:30 AL MOSTAQBAL GANUB SAYNA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11462 14:30 AL MAREKH EASTERN COMPANY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11662 14:40 EMIRATES CLUB RAK GULF UNITED FC U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11838 UAEGL 14:40 AL BATAEH KHOR FAKKAN CLUB 1.90 1.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.65 1.35 2.57 1.37

10284 14:45 AL NASR SC AL WASL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11654 14:45 AL AIN FC U21 HATTA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11660 14:45 AL SHARJAH SC U21 SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11663 14:50 AL JAZEERA AL ARABI UMM AL QU.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13388 14:55 AL DHAFRA U21 AL FUJAIRAH U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13183 15:00 PAKHTAKOR FK FC AGMK 1.72 2.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.29 3.90 1.16

4424 15:30 ZFK ISTATOV ZFK TOP GOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4596 16:00 AS PORT GARDE COTES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4066 17:00 FC ARGES FC VOLUNTARI 1.92 2.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.59 1.19 4.12 1.14

4191 17:00 CLUBE DE ALBE..(WOM) RP FC (WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12653 UAEGL 17:30 AL UROOBA UAE AL AIN FC 3.24 1.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.70 1.10 1.69 1.89

4449 18:00 CLUB NECAXA U19 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4451 18:00 FC JUAREZ U23 CRUZ AZUL U23 2.29 1.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.53 1.11 3.30 1.22

4452 18:00 AL HIDD ETEHAD ALREEF 1.15 4.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.51 2.19 7.04 1.02

4453 18:00 BOURI AL BUDAIYA 3.06 1.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.81 1.06 2.37 1.43

4454 18:00 ISA TOWN BUSAITEEN 2.44 1.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.87 1.09 2.90 1.29
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FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

4593 18:00 SDC GROUP CF GENDARMERIE NATI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11292 18:45 OSLO FA ASC DIARAF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4340 19:30 LUNDS BK OSTERSUNDS FK 2.09 1.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.70 1.18 3.04 1.26

11455 19:30 FK JILOVE (WOM) FK DUKLA PRAH..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4029 19:45 HAMMARBY IF MANCHESTER CITY WFC 3.67 1.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.76 1.06 1.57 2.06

4030 19:45 VALERENGA (WOM) BAYERN MUNIC..(WOM) 4.22 1.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.69 1.03 1.60 2.02

4339 20:00 FC STOCKHOLM INTER.. GIF SUNDSVALL 1.69 2.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.29 4.12 1.14

10438 20:00 LANDSKRONA BOIS IFK VARNAMO 2.34 1.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.53 1.11 3.30 1.22

12520 ROM 20:00 FC BOTOSANI FOTBAL CLUB FCSB 3.01 1.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.51 1.07 2.51 1.39

4083 20:30 FLORESTA EC CE FERROVIARIO ATLETIC.. 1.79 2.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 1.22 4.25 1.13

4095 20:30 PAGUE MENOS CE CAUCAIA 1.80 2.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 1.20 4.12 1.14

1059 URU A 21:00 CLUB NACIONAL MON.. MIRAMAR MISIONES (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4069 ALG1 21:00 CS CONSTANTINE USM ALGER 1.79 2.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.70 1.18 5.28 1.07

11291 CLF 21:00 SHAMROCK ROVERS HJK HELSINKI 1.53 2.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.46 1.40 4.70 1.10

11451 21:30 MACCABI NEVE SHAAN.. IHUD BNEI BAQA 1.51 2.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.71 1.86 3.09 1.25

4172 ITA3B 21:45 DELFINO PESCARA 1936 MILAN FUTURO 1.43 3.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 1.42 5.81 1.06

3563 ARG 22:00 BARRACAS CENTRAL CA BELGRANO 2.36 1.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.28 1.07 3.59 1.19

4026 22:00 FSK SIMACEK ST..(WOM) BARCELONA (WOM) 8.79 1.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.11 4.53

4028 22:00 ARSENAL (WOM) JUVENTUS (WOM) 1.19 4.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.51 2.19 5.81 1.06

4092 SPC 22:00 JOVE ESPANOL SAN VI.. REAL SOCIEDAD 5.81 1.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.56 2.08

4117 22:00 CA GENERAL LAMADRID CENTRO ESPANOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4251 22:00 RACING CLUB CA INDEPENDIENTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4743 JAM 22:00 DUNBEHOLDEN FC TIVOLI GARDENS FC 1.78 2.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 1.20 4.38 1.12

13510 22:00 CSD FLANDRIA (RESER.. CLUB SPORTIVO ITALIA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13511 22:00 CANUELAS FC (RESERV.. VILLA DALMINE CAMP.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13512 22:00 ARGENTINO DE MERLO.. CA VILLA SAN CARLOS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13517 22:00 SACACHISPAS FC (RESE.. COMUNICACIONES BUE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14160 22:59 ALWAYS READY ROYAL PARI SION FC 1.23 4.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.78 1.80 6.69 1.03

5448 00:00 SPORTIVO TRINIDENSE CLUB CERRO PORTENO .. 2.47 1.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.87 1.09 2.95 1.28

3552 ARG 00:15 CA INDEPENDIENTE AV.. GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA .. 1.76 3.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.90 1.16 6.40 1.04

3555 ARG 00:15 CA TALLERES DE CORD.. CA SARMIENTO 1.41 3.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.65 1.35 6.72 1.03

4171 01:00 CR VASCO DA GAMA SC INTERNACIONAL 2.42 1.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.70 1.10 3.09 1.25

11190 01:00 RANCHO SANTANA FC DIRIANGEN FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14186 01:00 CD REAL TOMAYAPO CLUB BOLIVAR 2.53 1.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.38 1.12 2.57 1.37

4296 01:30 ONCE CALDAS DEPORTES TOLIMA 2.00 2.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.12 1.14 4.38 1.12

14216 02:00 CLUB THE STRONGEST JORGE WILSTERMANN 1.39 3.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.26 1.48 6.03 1.05

3564 ARG 02:30 INDEPENDIENTE RIVAD.. CA RIVER PLATE BA 3.83 1.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.04 1.02 2.61 1.36

4001 03:05 CHIVAS GUADALAJARA CLUB ATLAS DE GUADA.. 1.59 2.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 1.28 5.31 1.07

4295 03:30 ATLETICO JUNIOR BAR.. AMERICA DE CALI 1.65 2.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.09 1.25 5.11 1.08

4002 05:00 CLUB TIJUANA CLUB AMERICA 2.06 1.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.52 1.20 2.90 1.29

4265 05:30 NAGALAND MEGHALAYA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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4142 10:30 MALUT UNITED PERSIS SOLO - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.70 3.30 3.96 9.30 7.50 5.80

4161 10:30 MADURA UNITED AREMA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.75 4.15 4.00 12.00 5.20 4.57

13523 10:45 MALKI SC UMPHYRNAI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1779 11:00 CHONBURI FC U23 PATTAYA UNITED U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11487 11:30 INDIAN AIR FORCE ROYAL RANGERS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4162 12:00 JEONNAM DRAGONS BUSAN I PARK - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.70 5.10 3.85 12.00 4.30 3.90

4348 12:00 AS TRENCIN U19 FC VSS KOSICE U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11215 12:00 FC KARA-BALTA OSHMU-ALDIER - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.00 4.50 4.20 11.00 5.00 4.50

11665 12:00 NIB BODITI KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11667 12:00 NEKEMT KETEMA INJIBARA KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11465 13:50 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMAM .. OHOD MADINAH U19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4123 14:00 BOCA JUNIORS (WOM) CA RIVER PLATE (ARG) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4143 14:00 SEMEN PADANG FC PSM MAKASSAR - - - - - - - - - - - - 11.00 6.50 4.57 9.00 4.20 2.55

4415 14:00 ZFK AS JUNAJTE..(WOM) ZFK KAMENICA SASA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11664 14:00 DEBRE BIRHAN KETEM.. AMBO KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11666 14:00 NEGELLE ARSI ADDIS ABABA UNIVERS.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4131 14:30 PENANG FA KUCHING FA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11456 14:30 AL NASR CAIRO NEJMET SINAI FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11457 14:30 EL SHAMS CLUB PORT FOUAD SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11458 14:30 6TH OF OCTOBER SC AL OBOUR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11459 14:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY SC ALO EGYPT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11461 14:30 AL MOSTAQBAL GANUB SAYNA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11462 14:30 AL MAREKH EASTERN COMPANY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11662 14:40 EMIRATES CLUB RAK GULF UNITED FC U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11838 UAEGL 14:40 AL BATAEH KHOR FAKKAN CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.87 5.35 3.83 23.00 3.73 5.10

10284 14:45 AL NASR SC AL WASL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11654 14:45 AL AIN FC U21 HATTA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11660 14:45 AL SHARJAH SC U21 SHABAB AL AHLI CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11663 14:50 AL JAZEERA AL ARABI UMM AL QU.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13388 14:55 AL DHAFRA U21 AL FUJAIRAH U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13183 15:00 PAKHTAKOR FK FC AGMK - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 3.58 4.30 12.00 6.00 5.10

4424 15:30 ZFK ISTATOV ZFK TOP GOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4596 16:00 AS PORT GARDE COTES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4066 17:00 FC ARGES FC VOLUNTARI - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.50 3.65 4.05 6.90 6.70 4.42

4191 17:00 CLUBE DE ALBE..(WOM) RP FC (WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12653 UAEGL 17:30 AL UROOBA UAE AL AIN FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 13.00 10.50 6.00 29.00 2.30 2.50

4449 18:00 CLUB NECAXA U19 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4451 18:00 FC JUAREZ U23 CRUZ AZUL U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.60 5.50 4.00 8.60 4.90 3.40

4452 18:00 AL HIDD ETEHAD ALREEF - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.76 1.71 14.00 26.00 29.00 29.00

4453 18:00 BOURI AL BUDAIYA - - - - - - - - - - - - 12.00 9.40 5.50 11.00 3.68 2.35

4454 18:00 ISA TOWN BUSAITEEN - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.40 5.70 5.40 9.60 4.40 2.92
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4593 18:00 SDC GROUP CF GENDARMERIE NATI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11292 18:45 OSLO FA ASC DIARAF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4340 19:30 LUNDS BK OSTERSUNDS FK - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.70 5.30 4.10 12.00 4.33 4.00

11455 19:30 FK JILOVE (WOM) FK DUKLA PRAH..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4029 19:45 HAMMARBY IF MANCHESTER CITY WFC - - - - - - - - - - - - 17.00 23.00 7.20 29.00 2.51 2.14

4030 19:45 VALERENGA (WOM) BAYERN MUNIC..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - 21.00 10.90 12.00 23.00 2.69 1.83

4339 20:00 FC STOCKHOLM INTER.. GIF SUNDSVALL - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 3.51 4.00 11.00 6.90 6.30

10438 20:00 LANDSKRONA BOIS IFK VARNAMO - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.60 5.10 4.15 8.70 4.75 3.20

12520 ROM 20:00 FC BOTOSANI FOTBAL CLUB FCSB - - - - - - - - - - - - 11.00 7.30 4.57 7.85 3.73 2.52

4083 20:30 FLORESTA EC CE FERROVIARIO ATLETIC.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.90 3.57 4.00 9.10 7.00 5.30

4095 20:30 PAGUE MENOS CE CAUCAIA - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.80 3.59 4.33 9.60 6.50 5.10

1059 URU AM 21:00 CLUB NACIONAL MON.. MIRAMAR MISIONES (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4069 ALG1 21:00 CS CONSTANTINE USM ALGER - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.70 3.05 4.15 5.85 9.80 4.90

11291 CLF 21:00 SHAMROCK ROVERS HJK HELSINKI - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.56 2.87 4.42 13.00 8.30 6.70

11451 21:30 MACCABI NEVE SHAAN.. IHUD BNEI BAQA - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.32 4.10 4.80 17.00 5.70 13.00

4172 ITA3B 21:45 DELFINO PESCARA 1936 MILAN FUTURO - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.76 2.34 5.30 10.00 13.00 9.60

3563 ARG 22:00 BARRACAS CENTRAL CA BELGRANO - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.10 4.57 4.42 6.90 5.80 3.10

4026 22:00 FSK SIMACEK ST..(WOM) BARCELONA (WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4028 22:00 ARSENAL (WOM) JUVENTUS (WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.38 2.02 7.85 31.00 19.00 12.50

4092 SPC 22:00 JOVE ESPANOL SAN VI.. REAL SOCIEDAD - - - - - - - - - - - - 41.00 29.00 31.00 19.00 3.39 1.48

4117 22:00 CA GENERAL LAMADRID CENTRO ESPANOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4251 22:00 RACING CLUB CA INDEPENDIENTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4743 JAM 22:00 DUNBEHOLDEN FC TIVOLI GARDENS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.00 3.36 4.60 8.60 7.10 5.00

13510 22:00 CSD FLANDRIA (RESER.. CLUB SPORTIVO ITALIA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13511 22:00 CANUELAS FC (RESERV.. VILLA DALMINE CAMP.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13512 22:00 ARGENTINO DE MERLO.. CA VILLA SAN CARLOS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13517 22:00 SACACHISPAS FC (RESE.. COMUNICACIONES BUE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14160 22:59 ALWAYS READY ROYAL PARI SION FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.02 1.91 6.90 17.00 25.00 23.00

5448 00:00 SPORTIVO TRINIDENSE CLUB CERRO PORTENO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.50 5.85 3.90 8.80 4.33 3.05

3552 ARG 00:15 CA INDEPENDIENTE AV.. GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA .. - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.20 2.52 4.90 4.55 14.00 5.10

3555 ARG 00:15 CA TALLERES DE CORD.. CA SARMIENTO - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 2.04 5.55 7.00 17.00 7.50

4171 01:00 CR VASCO DA GAMA SC INTERNACIONAL - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.60 5.35 4.33 7.50 4.60 3.15

11190 01:00 RANCHO SANTANA FC DIRIANGEN FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14186 01:00 CD REAL TOMAYAPO CLUB BOLIVAR - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.70 7.30 5.00 12.00 3.57 2.96

4296 01:30 ONCE CALDAS DEPORTES TOLIMA - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.50 3.83 4.10 7.20 6.90 4.05

14216 02:00 CLUB THE STRONGEST JORGE WILSTERMANN - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.58 2.27 5.80 12.00 12.00 10.00

3564 ARG 02:30 INDEPENDIENTE RIVAD.. CA RIVER PLATE BA - - - - - - - - - - - - 19.00 7.85 5.55 6.70 4.50 2.00

4001 03:05 CHIVAS GUADALAJARA CLUB ATLAS DE GUADA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 2.68 4.57 8.40 10.00 5.85

4295 03:30 ATLETICO JUNIOR BAR.. AMERICA DE CALI - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.60 2.85 4.75 8.40 8.90 5.55

4002 05:00 CLUB TIJUANA CLUB AMERICA - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.10 5.60 4.05 14.00 4.00 3.90

4265 05:30 NAGALAND MEGHALAYA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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L 4146 09:30 CANBERRA CAPITA.. TOWNSVILLE FIRE3.83 1.22 8.5 1.85 1.85 7.5 2.00 1.72 165.5 1.89 1.81 166.5 1.80 1.90 4.5 1.85 1.85 85.5 2.01 1.71

L 4003 12:00 BUSAN BNK SUM ASAN WOORI BAN..1.41 2.68 -4.5 1.78 1.92 -5.5 1.92 1.78 124.5 1.85 1.85 123.5 1.94 1.76 -2.5 1.84 1.86 61.5 1.86 1.84

L 4290 12:00 SHINAGAWA CITY C.. SAITAMA BRONCOS1.22 3.83 -8.5 1.86 1.84 -7.5 1.72 2.00 154.5 1.90 1.80 155.5 1.79 1.91 - - - - - -

L 4043 12:05 JAPAN MONGOLIA- - -34.5 1.90 1.80 -33.5 1.76 1.94 152.5 1.81 1.89 151.5 1.92 1.78 -19.5 1.89 1.81 75.5 1.86 1.84

L 12402 12:30 SOUTH KOREA INDONESIA1.01 10.90 -28.5 1.90 1.80 -27.5 1.76 1.94 153.5 1.90 1.80 154.5 1.80 1.90 -15.5 1.90 1.80 76.5 1.86 1.84

L 4041 13:00 CHINESE TAIPEI HONG KONG, CHINA1.01 12.00 -24.5 1.85 1.85 -25.5 2.01 1.71 148.5 1.85 1.85 149.5 1.76 1.94 -13.5 1.83 1.87 76.5 1.78 1.92

L 11293 13:30 PHILIPPINES NEW ZEALAND1.58 2.23 -3.5 1.87 1.83 -2.5 1.72 2.00 162.5 1.84 1.86 161.5 1.94 1.76 -1.5 1.83 1.87 81.5 1.80 1.90

L 12401 13:30 CHINA GUAM- - -29.5 1.88 1.82 -28.5 1.77 1.93 149.5 1.82 1.88 148.5 1.92 1.78 -16.5 1.85 1.85 75.5 1.84 1.86

L 11099 17:00 AL WAHDA (WOM) AL THAWRA (WOM)- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 4200 18:00 BODRUM M..(WOM) PIESTANSKE..(WOM)3.10 1.32 7.5 1.80 1.90 6.5 1.95 1.75 132.5 1.90 1.80 133.5 1.79 1.91 3.5 1.92 1.78 66.5 1.91 1.79

L 4389 18:00 LES FOXES PEAC-PECS- - 49.5 1.85 1.85 - - - 148.5 2.10 1.65 - - - - - - - - -

L 13417 18:00 ILLINOIS CHICAGO .. JAMES MADISON D..2.17 1.61 3.5 1.82 1.88 2.5 1.94 1.76 145.5 1.88 1.82 146.5 1.79 1.91 - - - - - -

L 4035 18:30 FINLAND GEORGIA1.90 1.80 -1.5 1.96 1.74 1.5 1.74 1.96 155.5 1.83 1.87 154.5 1.93 1.77 1.5 1.65 2.10 77.5 1.78 1.92

L 4034 19:00 NORTH MACEDONIA LITHUANIA10.50 1.02 21.5 1.87 1.83 22.5 1.73 1.97 150.5 1.87 1.83 151.5 1.77 1.93 11.5 1.90 1.80 76.5 1.78 1.92

L 4036 19:00 DENMARK SERBIA5.85 1.10 13.5 1.82 1.88 12.5 1.97 1.73 155.5 1.81 1.89 154.5 1.92 1.78 6.5 1.91 1.79 77.5 1.83 1.87

L 4037 19:00 CZECH REPUBLIC NETHERLANDS1.32 3.10 -7.5 1.87 1.83 -6.5 1.73 1.97 155.5 1.84 1.86 154.5 1.94 1.76 -3.5 1.77 1.93 76.5 1.89 1.81

L 4040 19:00 CYPRUS FRANCE9.70 1.02 22.5 1.91 1.79 23.5 1.77 1.93 148.5 1.87 1.83 149.5 1.77 1.93 13.5 1.86 1.84 74.5 1.80 1.90

L 4163 19:00 CMB CARGO..(WOM) ZVVZ USK PRAHA5.10 1.13 10.5 1.87 1.83 11.5 1.73 1.97 146.5 1.88 1.82 147.5 1.77 1.93 5.5 1.93 1.77 73.5 1.84 1.86

L 4202 19:00 IRELAND AZERBAIJAN2.15 1.62 2.5 1.83 1.87 1.5 1.91 1.79 152.5 1.85 1.85 151.5 1.92 1.78 0.5 1.88 1.82 75.5 1.85 1.85

L 10401 19:00 POLAND ESTONIA1.45 2.55 -5.5 1.92 1.78 -4.5 1.77 1.93 149.5 1.85 1.85 150.5 1.76 1.94 -2.5 1.85 1.85 74.5 1.86 1.84

L 13172 19:00 DRAKE BULLDOGS MIAMI HURRICANES4.42 1.17 -9.5 1.84 1.86 9.5 1.88 1.82 141.5 1.83 1.87 140.5 1.91 1.79 - - - - - -

L 13415 19:00 MTSU BLUE RAIDERS OHIO BOBCATS1.92 1.78 1.5 1.87 1.83 2.5 1.72 2.00 147.5 1.87 1.83 148.5 1.79 1.91 - - - - - -

L 4108 19:30 ANADOLU EFES SK PARIS BASKETBALL1.48 2.55 -4.5 1.89 1.92 -5.5 2.05 1.77 170.5 1.93 1.88 171.5 1.83 1.98 -2.5 1.94 1.87 85.5 1.89 1.92

L 4205 20:00 NORWAY ROMANIA1.72 2.00 -1.5 1.86 1.84 -2.5 1.93 1.77 144.5 1.85 1.85 143.5 1.92 1.78 -0.5 1.85 1.85 71.5 1.83 1.87

L 13657 20:00 AS MONACO ASVEL LYON-VILLE..1.22 4.15 -8.5 1.87 1.94 -9.5 2.05 1.77 163.5 1.94 1.87 164.5 1.83 1.98 -4.5 1.89 1.92 82.5 1.87 1.94

L 4207 20:30 ALBANIA AUSTRIA5.85 1.10 12.5 1.83 1.87 11.5 1.95 1.75 157.5 1.86 1.84 158.5 1.74 1.96 5.5 1.92 1.78 77.5 2.07 1.67

L 4208 20:30 SWITZERLAND KOSOVO1.37 2.85 -5.5 1.85 1.85 -4.5 1.76 1.94 150.5 1.88 1.82 151.5 1.79 1.91 -2.5 1.79 1.91 74.5 1.87 1.83

L 4479 20:30 FO TOUFAS AO POLITEIA1.32 3.10 -6.5 1.85 1.85 -5.5 1.75 1.95 142.5 1.85 1.85 141.5 1.95 1.75 - - - - - -

L 4920 20:30 OK ELEFSINAS FOINIKAS PEIRAIA ..5.85 1.10 12.5 1.85 1.85 11.5 1.97 1.73 140.5 1.85 1.85 139.5 1.97 1.73 - - - - - -

L 13174 20:30 UC SAN DIEGO TRIT.. LA SALLE EXPLORERS1.95 1.75 2.5 1.78 1.92 1.5 1.95 1.75 143.5 1.86 1.84 144.5 1.78 1.92 - - - - - -

L 4039 21:00 CROATIA BOSNIA & HERZEG..1.19 4.15 -10.5 1.92 1.78 -9.5 1.77 1.93 154.5 1.90 1.80 155.5 1.79 1.91 -5.5 1.86 1.84 76.5 1.91 1.79
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L 13656 21:00 KK CRVENA ZVEZDA KK PARTIZAN BELG..1.40 2.80 -4.5 1.85 1.96 -5.5 2.01 1.81 163.5 1.92 1.89 164.5 1.82 2.00 -2.5 1.85 1.96 81.5 1.93 1.88

L 11673 21:15 BREIDABLIK THOR AK AKUREYRI..1.22 3.35 -7.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 173.5 1.75 1.85 - - - - - - - - -

L 11674 21:15 IF HAMAR IA AKRANES1.40 2.50 -4.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 184.5 1.75 1.85 - - - -2.5 1.82 1.78 91.5 1.78 1.82

L 11677 21:15 FJOLNIR UMF SINDRI2.22 1.50 3.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 173.5 1.75 1.85 - - - - - - - - -

L 11678 21:15 KV REYKJAVIK UMF SKALLAGRIMU..1.25 3.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 13655 21:15 OLYMPIACOS PIRAE.. SASKI BASKONIA1.16 5.10 -10.5 1.87 1.94 -11.5 2.02 1.80 162.5 1.93 1.88 163.5 1.83 1.98 -6.5 1.98 1.83 81.5 1.94 1.87

L 4038 21:30 GREAT BRITAIN GREECE2.01 1.71 2.5 1.81 1.89 1.5 1.97 1.73 156.5 1.86 1.84 157.5 1.76 1.94 1.5 1.73 1.97 77.5 1.83 1.87

L 4489 21:30 GS ARTEMIS AHAR.. AO IRIS PETROUPO..1.71 2.01 -1.5 1.85 1.85 -2.5 1.92 1.78 130.5 1.85 1.85 129.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 4491 21:30 AO GALATSI GS PROMITHEAS- - - - - - - - 137.5 1.85 1.85 - - - - - - - - -

L 4493 21:30 AO FAROS KERATSI.. AETOS KALITHEAS- - -19.5 1.85 1.85 -18.5 1.73 1.97 139.5 1.85 1.85 138.5 1.97 1.73 - - - - - -

L 4496 21:30 TELAMONAS AOS THRIA ASPROPIRG..1.77 1.93 -1.5 1.88 1.82 -2.5 1.95 1.75 145.5 1.85 1.85 144.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 13416 21:30 PORTLAND PILOTS SOUTH FLORIDA BU..3.90 1.21 9.5 1.78 1.92 8.5 1.93 1.77 145.5 1.88 1.82 146.5 1.79 1.91 - - - - - -

L 13420 21:30 FLORIDA ATLANTIC.. OKLAHOMA STATE ..1.94 1.76 1.5 1.79 1.91 -1.5 2.00 1.72 162.5 1.89 1.81 163.5 1.80 1.90 - - - - - -

L 13654 21:30 OLIMPIA MILANO MACCABI TEL AVIV1.47 2.57 -4.5 1.87 1.94 -5.5 2.03 1.79 168.5 1.88 1.93 167.5 1.98 1.83 -2.5 1.93 1.88 83.5 1.96 1.85

L 4504 21:45 APS FILIPPOS AO VRILISIAKOS1.71 2.01 -1.5 1.85 1.85 -2.5 1.92 1.78 129.5 1.85 1.85 128.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 4505 21:45 AO KAREA GS GLYKON NERON1.05 7.85 -15.5 1.85 1.85 -14.5 1.73 1.97 135.5 1.85 1.85 134.5 1.97 1.73 - - - - - -

L 4514 21:45 GS KIFISIAS AO LEONTIOU1.71 2.01 -1.5 1.85 1.85 -2.5 1.92 1.78 135.5 1.85 1.85 134.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 4515 21:45 OION AGIOU STEFA.. ANAGENNISI PETR..2.20 1.60 2.5 1.85 1.85 1.5 1.92 1.78 147.5 1.85 1.85 146.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 13653 21:45 REAL MADRID ALBA BERLIN1.05 9.75 -18.5 1.87 1.94 -19.5 2.01 1.81 169.5 1.89 1.92 168.5 2.01 1.81 -10.5 1.87 1.94 85.5 1.87 1.94

L 4516 22:00 KIVOTOS TOU KOS.. AO FILOTHEIS1.44 2.59 -4.5 1.85 1.85 -3.5 1.77 1.93 138.5 1.85 1.85 137.5 1.93 1.77 - - - - - -

L 4517 22:00 ATHINAIKOS AS PLATON1.73 1.97 -1.5 1.86 1.84 -2.5 1.93 1.77 136.5 1.85 1.85 135.5 1.92 1.78 - - - - - -

L 11679 22:00 KFG GARDABAER UMF SNAEFELL1.40 2.50 -4.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 175.5 1.75 1.85 - - - -2.5 1.82 1.78 - - -

L 13418 22:30 JACKSONVILLE STA.. EAST CAROLINA PI..2.20 1.60 2.5 1.92 1.78 3.5 1.77 1.93 135.5 1.83 1.87 134.5 1.93 1.77 - - - - - -

L 4247 00:40 PARAGUAY PANAMA4.90 1.14 12.5 1.86 1.84 13.5 1.72 2.00 143.5 1.84 1.86 142.5 1.94 1.76 7.5 1.80 1.90 71.5 1.79 1.91

L 12404 01:00 BRAZIL URUGUAY1.17 4.42 -10.5 1.84 1.86 -11.5 2.00 1.72 153.5 1.87 1.83 154.5 1.77 1.93 -5.5 1.81 1.89 75.5 1.92 1.78

L 13422 01:30 INDIANA HOOSIERS NORTH CAROLINA ..1.03 9.50 -17.5 1.87 1.83 -16.5 1.74 1.96 145.5 1.87 1.83 146.5 1.78 1.92 - - - - - -

L 13419 02:00 SOUTH CAROLINA .. MERCER BEARS1.02 10.00 -18.5 1.90 1.80 -17.5 1.75 1.95 151.5 1.87 1.83 152.5 1.78 1.92 - - - - - -

L 11704 03:10 NICARAGUA MEXICO6.90 1.07 18.5 1.87 1.83 19.5 1.74 1.96 145.5 1.81 1.89 144.5 1.91 1.79 10.5 1.91 1.79 72.5 1.83 1.87

L 12403 03:10 CANADA DOMINICAN REPUB..1.03 9.00 -18.5 1.87 1.83 -17.5 1.73 1.97 171.5 1.84 1.86 170.5 1.93 1.77 -10.5 1.81 1.89 85.5 1.85 1.85

L 13421 05:00 OREGON STATE BE.. OREGON DUCKS3.11 1.38 6.5 1.84 1.86 5.5 2.00 1.72 138.5 1.85 1.85 137.5 1.94 1.76 - - - - - -

L 13424 05:40 LOS ANGELES LAKE.. ORLANDO MAGIC1.40 2.80 -5.5 1.87 1.94 -6.5 2.04 1.78 218.5 1.93 1.88 219.5 1.83 1.98 - - - - - -
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L 11668 12:00 JAPAN USA1.43 2.62 - - -

L 4305 03:30 TOMATEROS DE CULIA.. ALGODONEROS DE GU..1.55 2.30 - - -

L 4304 04:10 YAQUIS DE OBREGON CANEROS DE LOS MOC..1.71 2.01 - - -

L 4302 04:30 NARANJEROS DE HER.. CHARROS DE JALISCO1.53 2.35 - - -

L 4303 04:30 MAYOS DE NAVOJOA VENADOS DE MAZATL..1.74 1.96 - - -

L 4301 05:30 AGUILAS DE MEXICALI SULTANES DE MONTER..1.47 2.50 - - -



ICE HOCKEY THURSDAY , 21/11/2024

COUPON PRINTED

21/11 , 08:37
PAGE 1/2

NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 4164 12:00 LADYA TOGLIATTI STALNYE LISY2.44 2.19 - - -

L 4170 14:00 TOLPAR JHC AVTO1.89 2.88 - - -

L 4185 16:00 HC YUGRA OMSKIE KRYLIYA1.78 3.57 - - -

L 4186 16:00 RUBIN TYUMEN ZAURALYE KURGAN2.04 2.93 - - -

L 10673 16:00 AVTOMOBILIST YEKAT.. HC RED STAR KUNLUN1.52 5.00 - - -

L 10674 16:00 HC TRAKTOR CHELYAB.. CSKA MOSCOW2.24 2.68 - - -

L 10970 17:00 HC LADA TOGLIATTI SALAVAT YULAEV UFA3.21 1.96 - - -

L 4187 17:30 HC TAMBOV HK UNISON MOSCOW1.85 3.45 - - -

L 4188 18:00 HC CHELNY SOKOL KRASNOYARSK2.49 2.24 - - -

L 4189 18:00 BARS HC NORILSK2.50 2.22 - - -

L 4193 18:00 BURAN VORONEZH SKA-NEVA2.47 2.30 - - -

L 4099 18:30 HERMES KOKKOLA JOKP2.21 2.39 - - -

L 4194 18:30 HC ROSTOV HK DINAMO ST PETER..3.37 1.79 - - -

L 4195 18:30 HIFK ASSAT1.61 4.10 - - -

L 4714 18:30 HC KOSICE HC NOVE ZAMKY1.27 7.40 - - -

L 11220 18:30 SKA ST PETERSBURG TORPEDO NIZHNY NO..1.73 3.66 - - -

L 11653 18:30 MANITOBA MOOSE CHICAGO WOLVES2.15 2.48 - - -

L 4204 19:00 MOUNTFIELD HK HC OLOMOUC1.66 3.96 - - -

L 4520 19:00 BK MLADA BOLESLAV (.. HC SKODA PLZEN YOU..2.14 2.48 - - -

L 4147 19:30 HOCKEY PUNKS VILNI.. HS RIGA3.25 1.71 - - -

L 12866 19:30 SPARTA SARPSBORG LORENSKOG IK1.24 8.30 - - -

L 12867 19:30 IK COMET HALDEN ELI.. FRISK ASKER TIGERS13.00 1.14 - - -

L 12868 19:30 STAVANGER OILERS LILLEHAMMER IK1.28 7.40 - - -

L 12869 19:30 STJERNEN HOCKEY STORHAMAR DRAGONS25.00 1.08 - - -

L 4507 20:00 LULEA HF IF MALMO REDHAWKS1.77 3.40 - - -
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L 4508 20:00 MODO HOCKEY OREBRO HK2.65 2.17 - - -

L 4509 20:00 LINKOPINGS HC LEKSANDS IF2.13 2.69 - - -

L 4510 20:00 FROLUNDA HC FARJESTAD BK2.15 2.63 - - -

L 4511 20:00 VAXJO LAKERS HC SKELLEFTEA AIK2.04 2.86 - - -

L 4512 20:00 HV 71 BRYNAS IF2.64 2.13 - - -

L 4513 20:00 ROGLE BK TIMRA IK2.06 2.81 - - -

L 4156 20:30 EK ZELL AM SEE HDD JESENICE2.17 2.35 - - -

L 11805 20:30 GRIZZLY ADAMS WOLF.. AUGSBURGER PANTHER1.61 3.99 - - -

L 11806 20:30 ISERLOHN ROOSTERS EHC RED BULL MUNICH3.16 1.83 - - -

L 4084 21:00 EV ZUG RAPPERSWIL-JONA LA..1.78 3.18 - - -

L 4157 21:00 HOCKEY UNTERLAND .. EHC BREGENZERWALD1.88 2.79 - - -

L 4158 21:00 RITTEN SPORT HK CELJE1.30 5.80 - - -

L 4159 21:00 WSV BRONCOS KHL SISAK3.81 1.57 - - -

L 4140 21:30 HC GHERDEINA EC DIE ADLER KITZBUH..2.50 2.04 - - -

L 4160 21:30 HC MERANO PICHER EC RED BULL SALZBUR..2.24 2.24 - - -
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L 10285 08:50 SIDHARTH RAWAT ADHITHYA GANESAN2.95 1.35 21.5 1.87 1.83

L 10294 09:00 KHUMOYUN SULTANOV DHEERAJ KODANCHA ..1.02 9.70 - - -

L 11725 09:00 OMAR JASIKA/DANE S.. RAY HO/PRUCHYA ISA..3.65 1.24 19.5 1.84 1.86

L 11726 09:00 SEITA WATANABE/TAK.. VASIL KIRKOV/MARCU..2.20 1.60 - - -

L 1253 09:05 CHANTAL SAUVANT ERIKA BOSAIA1.10 5.85 18.5 1.92 1.78

L 4464 09:05 PETR NESTEROV JOHN SPERLE1.29 3.25 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 10982 09:05 NICHOLAS DAVID IONEL KUZEY CEKIRGE1.14 4.90 19.5 1.76 1.94

L 10987 09:05 ZI YING RUAN LINDA SEVCIKOVA3.40 1.27 - - -

L 11021 09:05 CHARLIZE CELEBRINI BRIANA SZABO2.95 1.35 20.5 1.82 1.88

L 10305 09:15 ARYAN SHAH MANISH SURESHKUM..1.52 2.37 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 10385 09:30 TUNG-LIN WU ALEXEY ZAKHAROV1.50 2.40 22.5 1.73 1.97

L 10404 09:30 JAMES MCCABE ELIAS YMER1.97 1.73 22.5 1.74 1.96

L 10405 09:30 REI SAKAMOTO FEDERICO CINA2.25 1.57 21.5 1.96 1.74

L 4521 10:00 PAVLOU D / SAKELLAR.. OANA GEORGETA SIMI..1.44 2.59 - - -

L 4522 10:00 IGNATJEVA M / KORO.. PATRICIA GEORGIANA ..1.24 3.65 - - -

L 11243 10:00 MARGARITA IGNATJEV.. DIMITRA PAVLOU4.90 1.14 18.5 1.97 1.73

L 11305 10:00 THOMAS NUCERA RAFAEL KIS BALAZS6.15 1.09 - - -

L 1345 10:05 JOY DE ZEEUW GAEUL JANG1.85 1.85 - - -

L 1346 10:05 ZOZIYA KARDAVA ALISA KUMMEL1.80 1.90 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 10356 10:05 EMILIEN DEMANET LORENZO CARBONI1.44 2.59 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 11145 10:05 AMR ELSAYED FARES ZAKARIA1.85 1.85 21.5 1.89 1.81

L 11188 10:05 OLIVER OJAKAAR YUTA KAWAHASHI1.60 2.20 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11192 10:05 MAREK GENGEL MATAS VASILIAUSKAS1.03 9.30 16.5 2.01 1.71

L 11201 10:05 YUTA KIKUCHI PETAK, Denis1.57 2.25 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 11226 10:05 ALDIN SETKIC VLADYSLAV ORLOV2.95 1.35 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 11234 10:05 ADRIA SORIANO BARR.. JUSTIN SCHLAGETER1.08 6.70 18.5 1.72 2.00

L 11242 10:05 SAPFO SAKELLARIDI ELENA KOROKOZIDI1.27 3.40 - - -

L 11345 10:05 GLORIA CESCHI LAURA SVATIKOVA1.85 1.85 20.5 1.94 1.76

L 11346 10:05 LUCIE URBANOVA MAGDALENA SMEKAL..1.60 2.20 20.5 1.88 1.82

L 11356 10:30 FEDERICO IANNACCONE KENNY DE SCHEPPER1.85 1.85 22.5 1.81 1.89

L 1254 10:35 ALIZE LIM NICOLE RIVKIN1.57 2.25 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 4465 10:35 RADA ZOLOTAREVA LILLI TAGGER1.60 2.20 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 11022 10:35 LAURA BOEHNER PIA LOVRIC7.10 1.07 18.5 1.78 1.92

L 11026 10:35 MANUEL MAZZA CEZAR CRETU3.65 1.24 20.5 1.79 1.91

L 11036 10:35 ELLIE SCHOPPE NADIA LAGAEV2.00 1.72 - - -

L 11046 10:35 SARA DOLS KAROLINA VLCKOVA1.85 1.85 20.5 1.93 1.77

L 11088 10:35 ZDENEK KOLAR TIM HANDEL1.36 2.87 20.5 1.90 1.80
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L 11090 10:35 JAN KUPCIC MAXENCE RIVET1.72 2.00 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11094 10:35 KUCERA, Jonas FILIP JEFF PLANINSEK6.70 1.08 17.5 2.00 1.72

L 11098 10:35 MARA GUTH JOSY DAEMS1.31 3.15 20.5 1.78 1.92

L 11100 10:35 SVEN CORBINAIS EWEN LUMSDEN7.30 1.06 17.5 1.85 1.85

L 11146 10:35 ANTOINE VINCENT MATEI CRISTIAN ONOF..1.24 3.65 19.5 1.90 1.80

L 11239 10:35 ANDREEA PRISACARIU LUANA PLAZA ARAUJO1.08 6.70 18.5 1.84 1.86

L 11240 10:35 JULIA ADAMS MARIE VOGT1.90 1.80 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 11096 10:50 VICKY VAN DE PEER CLAUDIA FERRER PEREZ1.40 2.70 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 11144 10:50 KANE BONSACH GANL.. NICOLAS TEPMAHC1.85 1.85 21.5 1.86 1.84

L 11149 10:50 TOM PARIS ALEJANDRO TURRIZIA..1.06 7.30 18.5 1.76 1.94

L 11170 10:50 BENJAMIN WINTER LO.. IVAN MARRERO CURBE..2.45 1.48 - - -

L 11182 10:50 KATE MANSFIELD ANNA HERTEL1.66 2.08 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 11369 10:50 KATERINA TSYGOURO.. TIAN JIALIN1.40 2.70 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 4253 11:00 USA AUSTRALIA1.49 2.44 - - -

L 4440 11:00 ANAS BENNOUR DIT S.. VALENTIN LAPALU/AN..2.37 1.52 - - -

L 4441 11:00 EMILIANO JORQUERA/.. GREGORIO BIONDOLIL..2.59 1.44 - - -

L 4446 11:00 MARIA ARAN TEIXIDO .. ANNA HERTEL/KATARI..2.70 1.40 - - -

L 4448 11:00 ALVARO BUENO GIL/J.. PIERRE DELAGE/NICOL..1.44 2.59 - - -

L 4457 11:00 DUSAN OBRADOVIC MARTIN KLIZAN4.90 1.14 19.5 1.89 1.81

L 4459 11:00 IANNACCONE F / TABA.. YORRICK VELDKAMP/L..1.09 6.15 - - -

L 4460 11:00 AMMAR ELAMIN/JOSH.. YANKI EREL/ADMIR KA..7.30 1.06 - - -

L 4461 11:00 ANHELOV I / TOKAR A DALI BLANCH/KESHAV..9.30 1.03 - - -

L 4466 11:00 STROMBACHS R / WEH.. YANNIK KELM/PATRIK ..1.19 4.15 - - -

L 4467 11:00 PARTH AGGARWAL/M.. JAKUB HRYNKIEWICZ/..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 4468 11:00 OLIVER CLARK ANDERS.. GREGOR RAMSKOGLER..3.25 1.29 - - -

L 10383 11:00 NIKOLOZ BASILASHVILI CONSTANT LESTIENNE2.40 1.50 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 10384 11:00 COLEMAN WONG SHINTARO MOCHIZUKI1.63 2.13 21.5 1.96 1.74

L 11143 11:00 POL MARTIN TIFFON ABDULLAH SHELBAYH1.59 2.21 21.5 1.87 1.83

L 11414 11:00 SALKOVA D / STRUPLO.. AMELIA RAJECKI/RADK..1.57 2.25 - - -

L 11415 11:00 FREYA CHRISTIE/CONN.. TAYISIYA MORDERGER..1.31 3.15 - - -

L 4463 11:05 LORENZO LORUSSO MATTEO COVATO1.19 4.15 19.5 1.85 1.85

L 11225 11:05 OLIVER ANDERSON JASZA SZAJRYCH1.57 2.25 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11297 11:05 GREGOR RAMSKOGLER PARTH AGGARWAL1.06 7.30 17.5 1.85 1.85

L 11307 11:05 VICTOR HUGO REMON.. DOMINIK PALAN9.30 1.03 17.5 1.86 1.84

L 11347 11:05 MENELAOS EFSTATHIO.. PIETRO ORLANDO FELL..3.25 1.29 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 11420 11:05 AMARISSA KIARA TOTH ARINA RODIONOVA3.40 1.27 - - -

L 11424 11:05 MAYA JOINT MILANA ZHABRAILOVA1.06 7.30 18.5 1.71 2.01
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L 12083 11:30 KAROL DRZEWIECKI/PI.. MICHIEL DE KROM/RY..1.35 2.95 - - -

L 4612 11:35 ALBERT RAMOS-VINOL.. LUKAS NEUMAYER1.40 2.70 21.5 1.94 1.76

L 10974 11:35 FRANCOIS MUSITELLI LUCA PREDA1.57 2.25 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 10975 11:35 PABLO TROCHU MAIK STEINER2.95 1.35 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11147 11:35 MORAING, Oscar FILIP PELIWO3.15 1.31 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 11153 11:35 KARIM IBRAHIM ALEXANDR BINDA6.15 1.09 18.5 1.80 1.90

L 11203 11:35 ALEKSEI MOKROV VADYM URSU3.25 1.29 - - -

L 11294 11:35 PAVLOS TSITSIPAS MORITZ HOFFMANN2.00 1.72 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11567 11:35 AGLAYA FEDOROVA IVANA SEBESTOVA2.20 1.60 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 11569 11:35 KIRA BATAIKINA KUHARENKO, Polina2.65 1.42 20.5 1.86 1.84

L 4471 12:00 LENA COUTO/FRANCIS.. KATHARINA HOBGARS..10.00 1.02 - - -

L 11227 12:00 VIKTOR DURASOVIC JOAO DINIS SILVA1.14 4.90 19.5 1.86 1.84

L 11354 12:00 YANKI EREL LEO BORG1.44 2.59 21.5 1.84 1.86

L 11359 12:00 ERGI KIRKIN ADMIR KALENDER1.06 7.50 18.5 1.80 1.90

L 11417 12:00 JAEDA DANIEL MARTYNA KUBKA4.15 1.19 19.5 1.84 1.86

L 11431 12:00 MATILDE JORGE ANDREA LAZARO GAR..2.37 1.52 20.5 1.88 1.82

L 11703 12:00 CHELSEA FONTENEL/V.. POLINA IATCENKO/HA..2.95 1.35 - - -

L 11765 12:00 SUSAN BANDECCHI TILDE STROMQUIST1.04 8.50 17.5 1.75 1.95

L 4470 12:05 VERONIKA PODREZ POLINA IATCENKO1.60 2.20 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 4925 12:05 ARINA BULATOVA JULIA STAMATOVA1.19 4.15 19.5 1.83 1.87

L 11091 12:05 ADRIAN OETZBACH TAIYO YAMANAKA2.20 1.60 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11092 12:05 JEREMY SCHIFRIS MAX SCHOENHAUS2.70 1.40 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 11093 12:05 IGOR KUDRIASHOV FEDERICO BONDIOLI3.65 1.24 20.5 1.77 1.93

L 11236 12:05 ALICE SOULIE HEPHZIBAH OLUWAD..3.40 1.27 - - -

L 11244 12:05 MARIE VILLET SAKURA HOSOGI7.10 1.07 18.5 1.82 1.88

L 11306 12:05 LAIA PETRETIC FEDERICA SACCO1.85 1.85 21.5 1.77 1.93

L 11418 12:05 TESSA JOHANNA BRO.. AURORA ZANTEDESCHI2.20 1.60 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 4447 12:20 LAURA MAIR ALBA REY GARCIA2.00 1.72 - - -

L 10985 12:30 LINDA SEVCIKOVA/MA.. DENIZ DILEK/RADA ZO..3.15 1.31 - - -

L 10986 12:30 FRANCO AGAMENONE.. SZYMON KIELAN/FILIP ..1.57 2.25 - - -

L 11032 12:30 SZABO B / WIRGES A ULYANA HRABAVETS/..1.10 5.85 - - -

L 11037 12:30 ERIKA BOSAIA/POLINA.. LAURA BOEHNER/ANN..4.90 1.14 - - -

L 1777 12:35 AMARNI BANKS ISABELLA SHINIKOVA1.31 3.15 - - -

L 4445 12:35 STEFAN PALOSI FERNANDEZ CANOVAS..1.95 1.75 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 10785 12:35 PIERLUIGI BASILE THOMAS, Flynn1.31 3.15 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11097 12:35 WOZUKO MDLULWA MAELLE LECLERCQ3.65 1.24 19.5 1.93 1.77

L 11228 12:35 EDOARDO SANTONI ALAN BOJARSKI3.65 1.24 20.5 1.80 1.90
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L 11229 12:35 CHIRAG DUHAN LAWRENCE BATALJIN1.44 2.59 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11230 12:35 TIAGO PEREIRA ANDRIN CASANOVA1.23 3.75 20.5 1.76 1.94

L 11247 12:35 ROBERT STROMBACHS YASH YADAV1.02 9.70 17.5 1.71 2.01

L 11248 12:35 FINN BASS PEDRO ARAUJO4.15 1.19 19.5 1.84 1.86

L 11295 12:35 CHARLES CHEN MICHAEL ZHU2.10 1.65 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 11296 12:35 YANNIK KELM ANDRE SEYDINA3.25 1.29 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 11373 12:35 ANASTASIA IAMACHKI.. MERCEDES ARISTEGUI1.85 1.85 21.5 1.86 1.84

L 11421 12:35 DOMINIKA SALKOVA ANASTASIYA SOBOLEVA1.35 2.95 - - -

L 4266 13:00 SMRITI BHASIN/SRAVY.. AGLAYA FEDOROVA/A..5.35 1.12 - - -

L 11166 13:00 NINO EHRENSCHNEIDE.. MICHAEL BASSEM SOB..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 11167 13:00 DANIEL BLAZKA/MARE.. YUTA KAWAHASHI/YU..2.95 1.35 - - -

L 11349 13:00 CHRISTOS GLAVAS/AN.. AMMAR FALEH ALHOG..3.65 1.24 - - -

L 11352 13:00 FELIX BALSHAW/LORE.. NICHOLAS CAMPBELL/..1.16 4.57 - - -

L 11463 13:00 SAI SAMHITHA CHAM.. YASMIN EZZAT/YUJIN ..6.70 1.08 - - -

L 11464 13:00 BURDINA E / SIDOROV.. JOY DE ZEEUW/SANDU..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 10983 13:05 MICHALIS SAKELLARID.. OLEKSII KRUTYKH9.70 1.02 16.5 1.84 1.86

L 11565 13:05 MAYA DROZD ARLINDA RUSHITI7.10 1.07 18.5 1.74 1.96

L 1818 13:30 JOSY DAEMS/MAVIE O.. ALEXANDRA IRINA AN..2.45 1.48 - - -

L 11095 13:30 LOUIS HERMAN/NICOL.. MATYAS CERNY/JAKU..2.00 1.72 - - -

L 11370 13:30 JEREMY GSCHWENDTN.. RYAN PENISTON6.15 1.09 - - -

L 4500 13:35 OLEG PRIHODKO LUKA MIKRUT1.58 2.23 22.5 1.77 1.93

L 11433 13:35 KATHARINA HOBGARS.. ZHIBEK KULAMBAYEVA1.35 2.95 20.5 1.81 1.89

L 12078 13:35 ANTONIA RUZIC JULIE STRUPLOVA1.27 3.40 - - -

L 12107 13:35 ANTONIA SCHMIDT HANNE VANDEWINKEL4.15 1.19 19.5 1.84 1.86

L 11300 14:00 TARUN KARRA/VICTO.. CHIRAG DUHAN/LORE..3.65 1.24 - - -

L 11302 14:00 YANAN HOU/ZIXUAN .. DOMINIKA PODHAJEC..2.70 1.40 - - -

L 11241 14:05 GUILHERME VALDOLEI.. FREDERICO FERREIRA S..13.00 1.01 - - -

L 11245 14:05 DANIEL MARINCAS JOHN ECHEVERRIA8.20 1.05 17.5 2.13 1.63

L 11246 14:05 GAUTHIER ONCLIN BATISTA, Daniel1.01 10.80 17.5 1.78 1.92

L 11342 14:05 LUKAS HELLUM LILLEE.. MARIO GONZALEZ FER..6.70 1.08 18.5 1.85 1.85

L 11412 14:05 DALILA JAKUPOVIC TEREZA VALENTOVA4.42 1.17 19.5 1.79 1.91

L 13178 14:05 KAITLIN QUEVEDO KIMBERLY BIRRELL2.95 1.35 20.5 1.81 1.89

L 11348 14:30 CHRISTOS ANTONOPO.. MORITZ HOFFMANN/J..1.14 4.90 - - -

L 11350 14:30 ADRIA SORIANO BARR.. MENELAOS EFSTATHIO..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 1045 15:00 VALENTIN BASEL IGNACIO MONZON2.59 1.44 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 4484 15:00 FEDERICO AGUILAR CA.. JUAN ESTEVEZ2.45 1.48 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 4523 15:00 MARUCA, Melina ma.. NATALIA SOUSA SALA..8.20 1.05 - - -
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L 4592 15:00 NINA STOJANOVIC OLEKSANDRA OLIYNYK..1.33 3.05 20.5 1.74 1.96

L 4611 15:00 TOMAS BARRIOS VERA PEDRO SAKAMOTO1.20 4.05 21.5 1.81 1.89

L 4617 15:00 HADY HABIB THIAGO MONTEIRO3.30 1.28 - - -

L 11304 15:00 BOYOUNG JEONG/ELIE.. LAIA PETRETIC/ALICE S..1.35 2.95 - - -

L 12079 15:00 MATHEUS PUCINELLI D.. LUCCA ACIOLY/JOAO E..- - - - -

L 12084 15:00 MATEUS ALVES/MATIA.. CHRISTIAN HARRISON..2.20 1.60 - - -

L 12110 15:00 PATRICIA MARIA TIG ANOUCK VRANCKEN P..1.07 7.10 17.5 1.96 1.74

L 12112 15:00 DANIEL MASUR ALEXEY VATUTIN1.56 2.27 22.5 1.75 1.95

L 12790 15:00 JENNIFER ROSA DOUR.. SOL RABIN1.72 2.00 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 12793 15:00 SOFIA MEABE CAMILA ROMERO2.95 1.35 20.5 1.77 1.93

L 13223 15:00 VIKTORIA LACKOVA/V.. ARIANA GEERLINGS/A..2.00 1.72 - - -

L 13240 15:00 GIAVARA H / RENCHEL.. JEANJEAN L / MLADEN..3.25 1.29 - - -

L 13241 15:00 BERTA BONARDI MARIA SOL ALVAREZ B..1.12 5.35 18.5 1.95 1.75

L 13242 15:00 MARINA BULBARELLA CARLA MARKUS4.90 1.14 18.5 1.97 1.73

L 13406 15:00 GUIDO IVAN JUSTO ZEITUNE, Maximo1.12 5.35 18.5 1.85 1.85

L 1046 15:30 IGNASI FORCANO ANDREW FENTY2.95 1.35 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 11154 15:30 VIVEK KOLLURU/TYLER.. MARIO MANSILLA DIE..- - - - -

L 11156 15:30 CARLOTA CORTE/PATR.. ABIGAIL AMOS/IDA JO..7.30 1.06 - - -

L 11157 15:30 ILLYA BELOBORODKO/.. SERGIO CALLEJON HER..1.14 4.90 - - -

L 11235 15:30 STEFAN PALOSI/TIAGO.. TOM HANDS/HARRY ..1.65 2.10 - - -

L 11343 15:30 PATRICK KAUKOVALTA.. ADAN FREIRE DA SILV..1.48 2.45 - - -

L 11344 15:30 PEDRO ARAUJO/FINN .. MARKO MARIC/TADIJ..- - - - -

L 1047 16:00 ROBERTO CID SUBERVI OREN VASSER1.01 13.00 16.5 1.76 1.94

L 1048 16:00 GABRIEL EVANS ALEXANDER STATER2.10 1.65 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 1053 16:00 HIROKO KUWATA DASHA PLEKHANOVA1.60 2.20 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 1054 16:00 LEONIE KUNG OLIVIA LINCER1.44 2.59 20.5 1.86 1.84

L 4587 16:00 JAKE FELLOWS/ANTON.. JUAN CARLOS AGUILA..4.57 1.16 - - -

L 4588 16:00 BENJAMIN THOMAS G.. YUBEL UBRI1.07 7.10 18.5 1.77 1.93

L 13173 16:00 ROSS JACKSON MILES JONES3.40 1.27 20.5 1.80 1.90

L 13175 16:00 RONALD HOHMANN ALEX JONES1.21 3.90 19.5 1.96 1.74

L 13176 16:00 BRIAN BOZEMOJ MAIKEL DE BOES1.24 3.65 20.5 1.77 1.93

L 13179 16:00 CLERVIE NGOUNOUE AMY ZHU1.12 5.35 18.5 1.90 1.80

L 13180 16:00 DARIA KUDASHOVA CAGLA BUYUKAKCAY1.57 2.25 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 13181 16:00 TIPHANIE LEMAITRE ANA SOFIA SANCHEZ2.20 1.60 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 13398 16:00 DARIA FRAYMAN CADENCE BRACE2.37 1.52 - - -

L 13436 16:00 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ/.. ANA KAREN GUADIAN..1.44 2.59 - - -

L 13437 16:00 SARA DAAVETTILA STEPHANIE JUDITH VIS..1.60 2.20 20.5 1.91 1.79
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L 1066 16:10 FEDERICO AGUSTIN GO.. SCOTT DUNCAN/HUNT..1.52 2.37 - - -

L 4609 16:30 THIAGO AGUSTIN TIRA.. JUAN BAUTISTA TORR..1.47 2.50 21.5 1.91 1.79

L 13177 16:30 ALEX BARRENA JOAQUIN AGUILAR CA..1.60 2.20 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 13222 16:30 IPEK OZ/TARA WURTH DOMINIKA PIROHOVA..1.10 5.85 - - -

L 13243 16:30 MARINE LE BOZEC MARIA VICTORIA MAR..1.48 2.45 20.5 1.87 1.83

L 13405 16:30 FRANCO RIBERO DE ALMEIDA, Gustav..1.60 2.20 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 1049 17:00 WILLIAM MROZ JACK ANTHROP3.15 1.31 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 1050 17:00 PIOTR SIEKANOWICZ TRISTAN MCCORMICK3.15 1.31 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 1055 17:00 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ JASMIJN GIMBRERE1.72 2.00 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 4577 17:00 CHRISTOFI E / ROSCA C NURIA BRANCACCIO/L..2.70 1.40 - - -

L 4582 17:00 DARIA LODIKOVA SARA BEJLEK6.00 1.10 18.5 1.73 1.97

L 4744 17:00 BENJAMIN WILLWERTH ROBIN CATRY2.25 1.57 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 4745 17:00 COLLIN ALTAMIRANO JELANI SARR1.43 2.62 21.5 1.84 1.86

L 12113 17:00 DESPINA PAPAMICHAI.. RHIANN NEWBORN/T..1.16 4.57 - - -

L 13423 17:00 JOSHUA PECK JUAN CARLOS AGUILAR6.15 1.09 18.5 1.80 1.90

L 13432 17:00 DANIEL MILAVSKY PERRY GREGG1.44 2.59 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 13438 17:00 MARIA KOZYREVA EVA VEDDER2.25 1.57 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 13452 17:00 YASSINE DLIMI ROBERTO FERRER GUI..1.40 2.70 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 4584 17:05 GEORGIA CRACIUN NICOLE FOSSA HUERGO2.01 1.71 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 12104 17:05 LEOLIA JEANJEAN MARIA LOURDES CARLE3.65 1.24 20.5 1.80 1.90

L 4610 17:50 NICK HARDT EDAS BUTVILAS2.45 1.48 20.5 1.97 1.73

L 1052 18:00 JACOB BRUMM STEFAN COOPER1.09 6.15 17.5 2.00 1.72

L 4254 18:00 ITALY ARGENTINA1.07 6.90 - - -

L 4280 18:00 JASMIJN GIMBRERE/ST.. SHRIA ATTURU/SAUM..1.02 9.70 - - -

L 4283 18:00 RODRIGO PACHECO M.. LUIS CARLOS ALVAREZ1.23 3.75 20.5 1.82 1.88

L 4590 18:00 PHOTOS PHOTIADES KOSUKE OGURA4.15 1.19 19.5 1.80 1.90

L 4591 18:00 JUAN JOSE BIANCHI ALVIN NICHOLAS TUD..5.35 1.12 18.5 1.85 1.85

L 4616 18:00 CHRIS RODESCH MATS ROSENKRANZ1.24 3.65 21.5 1.86 1.84

L 4922 18:00 JOSSTING CRUZ/ALVA.. MAIKEL DE BOES/PIOT..6.15 1.09 - - -

L 4923 18:00 RIKKE DE KONING/EM.. TIPHANIE LEMAITRE/Z..5.35 1.12 - - -

L 11416 18:00 LUCIANA MOYANO/CA.. AGOSTINA ANDREAZZI..1.08 6.70 - - -

L 11996 18:00 NICOLAS KICKER GARRETT JOHNS1.92 1.78 22.5 1.74 1.96

L 12794 18:00 CARLA MARKUS/KATJ.. LUISA HRDA/CATARIN..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 12795 18:00 LOURDES AYALA/MARI.. JUSTINA MARIA GONZ..1.48 2.45 - - -

L 12796 18:00 BERTA BONARDI/ANA .. LUISINA GIOVANNINI/..2.95 1.35 - - -

L 13449 18:00 TOBY KODAT EVAN BURNETT1.06 7.30 17.5 2.00 1.72

L 13450 18:00 CLEEVE HARPER STEFAN DOSTANIC3.90 1.21 19.5 1.95 1.75
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L 13451 18:00 ISAIAH STRODE TADEO MENEO1.29 3.25 19.5 1.90 1.80

L 13461 18:00 ALASTAIR GRAY JOAO VITOR GONCALV..1.08 6.70 18.5 1.81 1.89

L 13462 18:00 TADEAS PAROULEK PATRICK MALONEY2.45 1.48 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 13467 18:00 PIERRE YVES BAILLY MARKO MESAROVIC1.14 4.90 19.5 1.87 1.83

L 13468 18:00 ROMAIN GALES NATHAN PONWITH3.30 1.28 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 4607 18:05 BORNA CORIC DINO PRIZMIC1.70 2.02 22.5 1.81 1.89

L 11738 18:05 EKATERINA VLADIMIR.. VARVARA LEPCHENKO3.15 1.31 - - -

L 13941 18:05 LEYRE ROMERO GORM.. GINA FEISTEL1.48 2.45 20.5 1.87 1.83

L 14109 18:05 GABRIELA LEE IVA JOVIC3.20 1.30 20.5 1.74 1.96

L 1051 18:30 ELIJAH CHAM WILLIAM GRANT2.95 1.35 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 13466 18:30 DREW VAN ORDERLAIN EZEKIEL CLARK3.90 1.21 19.5 1.80 1.90

L 13469 18:30 LEO VITHOONTIEN RICARDO RODRIGUEZ-..1.31 3.15 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 1056 19:00 ANNA ROGERS MARIBELLA ZAMARRIP..1.27 3.40 19.5 1.94 1.76

L 13440 19:00 JADA ROBINSON DESPINA PAPAMICHAIL5.35 1.12 18.5 1.90 1.80

L 13446 19:00 THAISA GRANA PEDRE.. MAYU CROSSLEY2.70 1.40 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 4583 19:30 RENATA ZARAZUA IRENE BURILLO ESCORI..1.23 3.75 19.5 1.87 1.83

L 13413 19:30 SANTIAGO DE LA FUEN.. VALENTIN BASEL/FRA..1.57 2.25 - - -

L 13455 19:30 GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DE .. MATEO DEL PINO/ALE..2.25 1.57 - - -

L 1057 20:30 LARA SMEJKAL LIA KARATANCHEVA6.15 1.09 18.5 1.86 1.84

L 13441 20:30 WHITNEY OSUIGWE AYA EL AOUNI1.15 4.75 19.5 1.79 1.91

L 13443 20:30 CARLOTA MARTINEZ C.. GRABHER, Julia1.80 1.90 21.5 1.84 1.86

L 13444 20:30 KARINA MILLER AKASHA URHOBO1.60 2.20 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 4608 20:35 MAX HANS REHBERG LUCA NARDI2.04 1.69 22.5 1.82 1.88

L 13434 21:00 HENRY LIEBERMAN/JO.. RONALD HOHMANN/..1.52 2.37 - - -

L 13435 21:00 KOLIE ALLEN/YULIANA.. LEONIE KUNG/OLIVIA L..3.65 1.24 - - -

L 13439 21:00 ALEXANDRU TOUBI HE.. BRIAN BOZEMOJ/BILLY..6.70 1.08 - - -

L 13459 21:00 TY GENTRY/ILGIZ VALI.. CURZIO MANUCCI/TO..1.31 3.15 - - -

L 13456 21:30 CLEEVE HARPER/PATRI.. EVAN BURNETT/MAX..1.05 8.20 - - -

L 13460 21:30 TIM RUEHL/PATRICK Z.. JOSHUA DOUS KARPE..1.21 3.90 - - -

L 13566 21:30 ATAKAN KARAHAN/M.. JUSTIN LYONS/AZARIA..1.27 3.40 - - -

L 13567 21:30 ALEXANDER FRUSINA/.. COLLIN ALTAMIRANO/..3.65 1.24 - - -

L 10019 22:00 LIAM DRAXL/BENJAMI.. PRANAV KUMAR/NOA..1.35 2.95 - - -

L 13433 22:00 ALICIA HERRERO LINA.. ALESSANDRA CRUMP/..1.03 9.30 - - -

L 13453 22:00 ROHAN BELDAY/JAME.. LUKE CASPER/GIULIO P..7.10 1.07 - - -

L 4613 22:05 STRONG KIRCHHEIMER PATRICK BRADY1.40 2.70 21.5 1.95 1.75

L 10020 00:20 KARL POLING/RYAN SE.. GILES HUSSEY/OLIVER ..1.44 2.59 - - -
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L 11672 12:00 AL RAYAN AL SHABAB MANAMA1.38 3.70 59.5 1.84 1.86

L 11670 14:00 MES KERMAN AL KUWAIT SC4.10 1.33 58.5 1.75 1.95

L 11669 16:00 AL SHARJAH KAZMA2.10 2.00 57.5 1.86 1.84

L 11671 18:00 AL DUHAIL SC AL KHALEEJ3.47 1.43 54.5 1.94 1.76

L 11184 18:30 ROMANIA NETHERLANDS (WOM)10.00 1.06 - - -

L 12521 19:45 FUCHSE BERLIN CS DINAMO BUCURESTI1.30 4.60 65.5 1.94 1.76

L 12522 19:45 TELEKOM VESZPREM WISLA PLOCK SSA1.12 8.90 56.5 1.90 1.80

L 13065 20:00 SG BBM BIETIGHEIM SC DHFK LEIPZIG4.10 1.38 - - -

L 13066 20:00 IFK SKOVDE HK ONNEREDS HK1.53 3.33 58.5 1.80 1.90

L 13682 21:45 KS PGE KIELCE SC PICK SZEGED1.65 2.84 58.5 1.88 1.82

L 13683 21:45 FC BARCELONA HBC NANTES1.23 5.60 64.5 1.86 1.84

L 4232 22:00 FRAM REYKJAVIK UMF STJARNAN1.53 3.03 60.5 1.85 1.85



SNOOKER THURSDAY , 21/11/2024

COUPON PRINTED

21/11 , 08:37
PAGE 1/1

NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 4594 15:00 JULIEN LECLERCQ DAVID GILBERT3.47 1.26 - - -

L 4595 15:00 ZHOU YUELONG MATTHEW SELT1.66 2.08 - - -

L 4597 15:00 RICKY WALDEN ZHAO XINTONG3.00 1.34 - - -

L 4605 15:00 LEI PEIFAN BEN WOOLLASTON2.35 1.53 - - -

L 4598 21:00 ROBERT MILKINS XU SI2.39 1.51 - - -

L 4599 21:00 MATTHEW STEVENS NEIL ROBERTSON4.30 1.18 - - -

L 4601 21:00 LIU HONGYU MICHAEL HOLT1.55 2.30 - - -

L 4602 21:00 STAN MOODY HE GUOQIANG2.10 1.65 - - -
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L 4126 09:45 PAK L CARE BADALONA BADALONA SHAHEEN2.00 1.72 - - -

L 4068 10:00 LIONS WESTERN PROVINCE1.66 2.08 - - -

L 4067 10:15 HOBART HURRI..(WOM) MELBOURNE RE..(WOM)1.96 1.78 - - -

L 4456 10:30 ASHTAPAILU SPORTS SDCA1.55 2.30 - - -

L 4342 13:00 INDIA A (WOM) INDIA C1.46 2.52 - - -

L 4329 13:30 TEAM ABU DHABI AJMAN BOLTS1.37 2.95 - - -

L 4331 13:30 TEAM ABU DHABI SHARJAH2.01 1.71 - - -

L 4271 14:30 AJMAN EMIRATES BLUES1.90 1.80 - - -

L 4327 15:45 MORRISVILLE SAMP A.. BANGLA TIGERS2.15 1.65 - - -

L 4328 18:00 DECCAN GLADIATORS CHENNAI BRAVES1.50 2.47 - - -

L 11763 18:00 KRM PANTHERS ALMULLA EXCHANGE C..1.71 2.01 - - -

L 4173 19:00 JAMAICA SCORPIONS LEEWARD ISLANDS HU..1.58 2.23 - - -

L 11764 21:15 AFGHAN STARS CECC II2.27 1.56 - - -

L 10135 04:20 AUSTRALIA VI INDIA VI1.39 3.59 - - -
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L 12090 15:05 TAVIS DUDENEY CONOR HENEGHAN1.55 2.30 - - -

L 11323 15:25 JOHNSON, DARREN CEDRIC WAEGEMANS1.41 2.68 - - -

L 12091 15:40 SAM SPIVEY HAINES, JOHNNY2.08 1.66 - - -

L 11324 16:00 CONOR HENEGHAN JOHNSON, DARREN1.83 1.87 - - -

L 11744 16:15 HAINES, JOHNNY TAVIS DUDENEY1.63 2.13 - - -

L 11745 16:35 CEDRIC WAEGEMANS SAM SPIVEY2.25 1.57 - - -

L 11325 16:50 CONOR HENEGHAN HAINES, JOHNNY2.39 1.51 - - -

L 11746 17:10 JOHNSON, DARREN SAM SPIVEY1.76 1.94 - - -

L 11749 17:25 TAVIS DUDENEY CEDRIC WAEGEMANS1.33 3.05 - - -

L 11327 17:45 HAINES, JOHNNY JOHNSON, DARREN1.55 2.30 - - -

L 11328 18:00 CEDRIC WAEGEMANS CONOR HENEGHAN2.21 1.59 - - -

L 11750 18:20 SAM SPIVEY TAVIS DUDENEY2.00 1.72 - - -

L 11329 18:35 CEDRIC WAEGEMANS HAINES, JOHNNY2.80 1.38 - - -

L 11751 18:55 TAVIS DUDENEY JOHNSON, DARREN1.62 2.15 - - -

L 11753 19:10 CONOR HENEGHAN SAM SPIVEY1.80 1.90 - - -

L 11438 00:05 CHAS BARSTOW MARENO MICHAELS1.80 1.90 - - -

L 11434 00:25 WILSON, JAMES JIM LONG1.70 2.02 - - -

L 11437 00:40 DEREK COULSON CHAS BARSTOW1.69 2.04 - - -

L 11436 01:00 MARENO MICHAELS WILSON, JAMES1.94 1.76 - - -

L 11330 01:15 JIM LONG DEREK COULSON1.66 2.08 - - -

L 11335 01:35 CHAS BARSTOW WILSON, JAMES1.90 1.80 - - -

L 11338 01:50 MARENO MICHAELS JIM LONG1.85 1.85 - - -

L 11339 02:10 WILSON, JAMES DEREK COULSON1.61 2.17 - - -

L 11340 02:25 JIM LONG CHAS BARSTOW1.59 2.21 - - -

L 11341 02:40 DEREK COULSON MARENO MICHAELS1.69 2.04 - - -
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N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 1058 09:45 PLAMYA PRO MOLOT PRO1.60 2.20 - - -

L 4269 10:30 USHKYN-KOKSHETAU ZHETYSU ZHASTAR8.20 1.05 - - -

L 13397 11:00 MINTONETT GO..(WOM) KHASHKHAN E..(WOM)1.35 2.95 178.5 1.85 1.85

L 1062 11:15 ENERGY PRO LIONS PRO1.85 1.85 - - -

L 11193 12:00 INCHEON KOREAN AIR.. SUWON VIXTORM1.15 4.75 178.5 1.85 1.85

L 11194 12:00 SUWON HYUN..(WOM) IBK ALTOS1.30 3.20 180.5 1.85 1.85

L 1063 12:55 IMPERIYA PRO LEGION PRO1.85 1.85 - - -

L 4270 13:00 DINAMO-ESIL SK VC PAVLODAR1.85 1.85 - - -

L 12125 13:30 HENAN YUNNAN1.04 8.50 131.5 1.85 1.85

L 12803 13:30 HUBEI LIAONING1.80 1.90 182.5 1.85 1.85

L 12804 13:30 GUANGDONG SICHUAN1.21 3.90 172.5 1.85 1.85

L 12511 16:00 SPOR TOTO SK ANKARA VC NEFTOKHIMIK 2010..1.06 7.30 135.5 1.85 1.85

L 12833 V POL W 18:30 RADOMKA RADOM UNI OPOLE1.46 2.52 181.5 1.85 1.85

L 12871 19:00 GALATASARAY ISTANB.. KAPOSVAR SE1.05 8.20 133.5 1.90 1.80

L 12872 19:00 VK KLADNO SPORTING CP3.15 1.31 178.5 1.85 1.85

L 12873 CHLA 19:00 ACH VOLLEY LJUBLJAN.. PROJEKT WARSZAWA9.50 1.05 135.5 1.90 1.90

L 4148 20:00 SZEGEDI RSE KECSKEMETI RC5.85 1.10 139.5 1.85 1.85

L 13063 20:00 VOLLEY NAEFELS VK SPARTAK UJS KOM..1.56 2.27 181.5 1.85 1.85

L 4145 21:30 BAS BIALYSTOK BKS VISLA BYDGOSZCZ3.05 1.33 180.5 1.85 1.85

L 13126 CHLC 21:30 KNACK ROESELARE WARTA ZAWIERCIE5.10 1.17 - - -

L 4047 23:30 APAN/ELEVA/BLUMEN.. ECU SUZANO3.15 1.31 179.5 1.85 1.85

L 14157 23:30 MINAS TENIS C..(WOM) EC PINHEIROS1.07 7.10 137.5 1.85 1.85

L 4058 02:30 SESI BAURU AA DO VOLEY DE JOIN..1.17 4.42 174.5 1.85 1.85
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L 4719 16:00 CC ORTIGIA BVSC-ZUGLO5.00 1.27 22.5 1.97 1.73

L 4720 19:00 SZOLNOKI VSC ASC DUISBURG- - 25.5 1.85 1.85

L 4718 20:00 JUG DUBROVNIK SN STRASBOURG1.45 3.50 23.5 1.94 1.76

L 4502 20:30 PANIONIOS GS NC VOULIAGMENI1.41 3.75 22.5 1.85 1.85

L 4501 21:00 AN BRESCIA GS APOLLON SMYRNI1.14 7.80 22.5 1.85 1.85

L 4716 21:00 SABAC CN BARCELONA1.83 2.46 21.5 1.94 1.76

L 4715 21:30 PRO RECCO HAVK MLADOST1.09 9.60 23.5 1.90 1.80

L 4717 22:00 PANATHINAIKOS RACIONET HONVED1.20 6.00 20.5 1.94 1.76
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HOME AWAY

NOTES
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L : Live Betting

L 1805 10:00 INDONESIA (WOM) MYANMAR (WOM)1.54 3.81 6.5 1.85 1.85

L 4096 14:00 MFK NORILSKY NICKEL IRAERO IRKUTSK1.28 6.50 6.5 1.95 1.75

L 4097 14:00 SIBIRYAK MFK KRISTALL SAINT P..5.40 1.36 6.5 1.95 1.75

L 4005 18:00 LKS LIPETSKAYA OBLA.. MFK GAZPROM-YUGRA6.00 1.31 6.5 1.86 1.84

L 4098 18:00 NOVAJA GENERACIJA UKHTA6.30 1.28 7.5 1.73 1.97

L 14220 18:00 TORPEDO NIZHNY NO.. MFK TYUMEN3.32 1.68 7.5 1.65 2.10


